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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Serenade™ Conference Collection
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■

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Conference Tabletop
Tabletops are constructed of 11/8” thick, 45 lb density particle board core, with a 1/32” veneer or 1/32” 
laminate finished top surface and 1/32” thick phenolic backing. Serenade is available in four top  
shapes - rectangle, racetrack, boat and sight line. The top shape can be specified with one of six 
different styles of wood edging or 74P edge with laminate tops. Edging is present on all sides, with 
several selected edge styles providing radius or square corners.

Tops specified at 144” or longer require two piece construction using steel joinery for vertical and 
lateral joint strength along the entire width of the top. The veneer pattern is reverse slip matched. All 
joinery is hidden on the underside of the top.

Conference Table Base
Bases are offered in six styles (base size is dependent upon the top size):
 • Panel base - 4” wide (5/8” thick particle board with veneer surface. The veneer one-sided  
  surface thickness is 41/64”).
 • Column base - 12” wide, base is wide enough to cover a four-receptacle floor outlet for  
   power wiring (5/8” thick particle board with veneer surface. The veneer one-sided surface  
   thickness is 41/64”).
 • Veneer drum - 18”, 20”, 23” and 33” diameter.
 • Veneer half drum - 18”, 20”, 23” and 33” diameter.
 • Metal drum - 18”, 24” and 28” diameter; available in all KI standard powder-coated paints.
 • Synthesis base - 32” and 38” TT legs available.
 
All bases feature adjustable glides 1” in diameter, 5/16-18 threaded for level setup within 2” of 
adjustable height. Tables sized 168” or longer are configured with three bases; all other table sizes 
are configured with two bases. All enclosed bases are available with an access door for easy power 
source access.

Conference Table Modesty Panel - (panel and column bases only)
Modesty panel (base "stringer") is constructed of 5/8” thick particle board with veneer surface. The 
veneer one-sided surface thickness is 41/64”. Modesty panel is 12” high by  x 111/2” wide. Power/
data options and cables are routed and hidden within the modesty panel for an organized and clean 
appearance. The panel and column base models include silver perforated metal covers on the short 
sides of the base assembly. 

Conference Credenza
Credenza is offered in two heights: conference height (29”) and buffet height (36”). Both heights 
feature standard adjustable shelves. The buffet height credenza offers two adjustable shelves per 
cabinet; conference height offers one adjustable shelf per cabinet. 

The credenza top is constructed of 11/8” thick particle board, with either a 1/32” veneer surface, solid 
or 74P edge wood front edge and veneer surface on three sides or 1/32” laminate finished, solid wood 
front edge and laminate surface on three sides. All credenza components are constructed of 5/8” thick 
particle board. The entire back of the credenza matches the tabletop surface, veneer or laminate. 
The veneer and laminate thickness is 21/32” for all two-sided surface sides, doors, shelves and trim. 

Door hinges are constructed of steel, spring loaded for soft-close, fully adjustable for gap and flush 
closure, hidden and flush mounted. Door pulls are offered in three styles: square bar, curved and 
straight. Pulls are available in two colors: black and silver. Adjustable 1” diameter 5/16-18 threaded floor 
glides provide level setup within 11/2” total adjustability.
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Power Modules

Dean In-Surface Power Module
Dean in-surface power module consists of two simplex receptacle ports (rated at  
15 amps/125 volts), one USB-A port and one USB-C port, 2 amps per port, and one data jack 
opening. The module can be adapted to fit various brands of data jacks using the data tree, which 
ships with Dean in-surface power module. Data connectors are not supplied with the module and 
are purchased by the customer. The Dean In-Surface module is 8.12” long by 2.31” wide by 2.5” 
high and fits securely into a 7.81” x 1.93” cutout. The power module is secured to the worksurface 
with screws from the underside of the table. The module has a molded plastic faceplate with 
steel trim and an aluminum housing. The Dean in-surface power module with 3-prong plug is 
rated at 15 amps/120 volts, and is UL listed. The Dean in-surface power module with the Pattern 
connector is rated at 15 amps/120 volts and is ETL listed.

Cord length options are either 9’ or 15’ with a 3-prong plug, or is 20” with a Pattern connector. 
Color options are Black, Warm Grey, Cool Grey, or Cottonwood.

Double Ellora B In-Surface Power Module
Double Ellora B in-surface power module is a two-sided, in-surface power module which consists 
of two simplex receptacle ports (rated at 15 amps/125 volts), one USB-A and one USB-C port,  
2 amps per port, on each side of the double power module. Module area is 10.19” long by 8.31” 
wide by 2.71” high when open. The pop-up module housing is of painted aluminum and steel, 
with smooth plastic faceplates for the ports. The surface trim and hinged soft-close covers are 
of painted aluminum. The covers allow for cable routing when closed. All metal surfaces of the 
module are powder-coat painted in four select colors. The Double Ellora B in-surface power 
module with 3-prong plug is rated at 15 amps/120 volts and is UL listed. The Double Ellora B  
in-surface power module with the Pattern connector is rated at 15 amps/120 volts and is ETL 
listed.

Cord length options are either 9’ or 15’ with a 3-prong plug, or is 20” with a Pattern connector. 
Color options are Black, Warm Grey, Cool Grey, or Cottonwood.

Vault Power Module
Available on conference tabletops only. The optional Vault power module is a power and data 
module constructed of stained aluminum, flush with the surface of the tabletop. Surface cutout 
must be 14.5” x 4.0125”, overall size of the module is 15.875” x 4.375” x 4.375”. 

Standard configuration includes one VGA and one HDMI connection as standard, as well as 
three power outlets and two RJ-45 cat5e data connections. The module is opened and closed 
by touching the red and green arrows on the surface of the module. The module also contains a 
photo-electronic eye that prevents closure when power, VGA or HDMI cords are plugged in. The 
power cord length is 12 feet. 

Electrical

Pattern Single-Circuit Electrical System
Pattern electrical system is a single circuit system that allows up to eighteen power modules or 50’ 
of power jumpers to be powered from a single 15-amp power supply cord (in either direction). 
Tables in a single run that are using the same infeed must be ganged together while using proper 
wire management between them. Tables ordered with the Pattern Electrical System include 
associated Pattern power modules, gangers, and wire management.  Pattern infeeds and table-to-
table jumper quantities must be ordered separate from the tables and depend on how many total 
tables and configuration.

Pattern is a non-sequential system with a ground fault interrupter (GFI/GFCI) compatible infeed.  
The Pattern electrical system is ETL Listed, evaluated to safety standard UL 962A (USA) and  
CAN/ CSA-C22.2 No. 308 (Canada).
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Electrical (cont.)

Pattern Single-Circuit Electrical System (cont.)

Pattern Power Distribution Blocks
Pattern power distribution blocks are standalone connectors, each containing four port locations. 
Distribution blocks are included with appropriate power jumper and power infeed kits, so do 
not need to be ordered separately. Distribution blocks bring the power infeed, power jumpers, 
and power modules together and allow power to be efficiently supplied to each table. Two 
distribution block types are included with the Pattern system, grey and white.

Pattern Table-to-Table Power Jumper Kits
Pattern table-to-table jumper power kits come with one grey distribution block and an 
appropriately sized power jumper. Jumpers are nonsequential and are keyed on each end to 
connect between distribution blocks. Table-to-table power jumper kits are ordered separately, 
according to layout configuration.

Pattern Power Infeed Kits
The Pattern power infeed kit must be ordered separately. Site configurations vary and will affect 
the number of power infeeds required. The number and size of tables, as well as the number 
of receptacles per table and amperage needs in each ganging configuration will determine the 
number of power infeed kits required at any given installation. Infeeds can be installed anywhere 
in the run. Kit comes with one grey Pattern power distribution block, one 12” power jumper, 
one white Pattern power distribution block and Pattern power infeed cord. Power infeed consists 
of a 15-amp plug on one end of the 108” cord and a keyed connector at the opposite end of 
the cord. A Pattern quick-release tool is also included to assist with disconnecting connector ends 
from distribution blocks.

1330 Bellevue Street • Green Bay, WI 54302 • 1-800-424-2432 • www.ki.com

© 2024 Krueger International, Inc. All Rights Reserved • Code KI-62579R6/KI/PDF/1124
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Finish Cards
View color swatches for items listed within this document.

Paints

Plastics/Poly

Wood/Veneer

Laminates

Molded Edges

Edge Styles

Hard Plastics

Glass Certain options referenced may not be available on GSA Schedule.
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Surface Finish--Grade 1 Standard Laminate
Beigewood	 LBZ

Belair	 LBQ

Biltmore Cherry	 LBT

Black	 LBK

Brighton Walnut	 LBW

Castle Oak	 LCO

Casual Linen	 LCU

Cherry Storm	 LCX

Cocobala	 LCC

Crisp Linen	 LRI

Designer White	 LDR

Dove Grey	 LDG

Florence Walnut	 LFC

Friston Ash	 LFH

Frosty White	 LFW

Graphite Nebula	 LGN

Grey	 LGE

High Rise	 LHE

Hollyberry	 LHY

Island	 LID

Italian Silver Ash	 LIT

Kensington Maple	 LKM

Lapis Blue	 LLB

Monticello Maple	 LMT

North Sea	 LNA

Ocean	 LON

Pinnacle Walnut	 LPW

River Cherry	 LRY

Shadow Zephyr	 LSR

Sterling Ash	 LAZ

Titanium Evolv	 LTV

White Nebula	 LWL

White Sand	 LWN

Windsor Mahogany	 LWY

Surface Finish--Grade 2 Standard Laminate 
Akira	 LAK

Black Alicante	 LBY

Black Hills Oak	 LBH

Calcutta Marble	 LCQ

Dering Forest	 LDF

Fawn Cypress	 LFQ

Ice Mist	 LIM

Markerboard White	 LMK

Valley Forge Elm	 LVF

White River Forest	 LWR

Surface Finish--Grade 3 Standard Laminate 
Black Velvet	 LBV

Cumberland Walnut	 LCJ

Designer White Velvet	 LDE

Hartley Walnut	 LHW

Nile Velvet	 LNL

Raleigh Walnut	 LRW

Solano Walnut	 LSG

Spruce Velvet	 LSC

Stain Color
Cocoa on Maple	 MCA

Cinnamon on Maple	 MCN

Cherry Storm on Maple	 MCX

Florence Walnut on Maple	 MFC

Kensington Maple on Maple	 MMA

Monticello Maple on Maple	 MMT

River Cherry on Maple	 MRY

Edge Color for Wood Edges
Cocoa on Maple	 MCA

Cinnamon on Maple	 MCN

Cherry Storm on Maple	 MCX

Florence Walnut on Maple	 MFC

Kensington Maple on Maple	 MMA

Monticello Maple on Maple	 MMT

River Cherry on Maple	 MRY

Edge Color for 74P Edge
Akira	 EAK

Beigewood	 EBZ

Belair	 EBQ

Biltmore Cherry	 EBT

Black	 EBL

Black Hills Oak	 EBH

Blue Grey	 EGR

Brighton Walnut	 EBW

Castle Oak	 ECO

Cayenne	 ECY

Cherry Storm	 ECX

Cocobala	 ECC

Cool Grey	 ECG

Cumberland Walnut	 ECJ

Dering Forest	 EDF

Designer White	 EDR

Earthen Clay	 EEY

Everglade Shade	 EEV

Fawn Cypress	 EFQ

Flannel	 EFN

Florence Walnut	 EFC

Friston Ash	 EFH

Frosty White	 EFW

Hartley Walnut	 EHW

Hazy Jade	 EHJ

Honey Bee	 EHY

Italian Silver Ash	 EIT

Kensington Maple	 EKM

Light Tone	 ELG

Mardi Gras	 EMG

Misty Brown	 EMY

Monticello Maple	 EMT

Multiplex	 EMB

Nemo	 ENE

Nordic	 END

Pinnacle Walnut	 EPW

Poppy Red	 EPR

Purple Haze	 EPH

Rainforest	 ERQ

Raleigh Walnut	 ERW

River Cherry	 ERY

Rubber Ducky	 ERK

Sand	 ESA

Sky Blue	 ESK

Solano Walnut	 ESG

Sterling Ash	 EAZ

Surf’s Up	 ESP

Tarragon	 ETQ

Twilight Shadow	 ETI

Ultra Blue	 EUB

Valley Forge Elm	 EVF

Warm Grey	 EWG

White River Forest	 EWR

Windsor Mahogany	 EWY

Zesty Lime	 EZL

Dean, Double Ellora B Power Module Color
(Corded, Pattern)

Black	 MBL

Cool Grey	 MCG

Cottonwood	 MCO

Warm Grey	 MWG

Base Finish
Black	 BL

Blue Grey	 GR

Bronze Metallic	 ZM

Cayenne	 CY

Champagne Metallic	 CM

Cool Grey	 CG

Cottonwood	 CO

Earthen Clay	 EY

Espresso Metallic	 EX

Everglade Shade	 EV

Flannel	 FN

Glitz Metallic	 GZ

Hazy Jade	 HJ

Honey Bee	 HY

Light Tone	 LG

Mardi Gras	 MG

Misty Brown	 MY

Nemo	 NE

Nordic	 ND

Poppy Red	 PR

Purple Haze	 PH

Rainforest	 RQ

Raw Jasper	 RJ

Rubber Ducky	 RK

Sand	 SA

Sky Blue	 SK

Starlight Silver Metallic	 SX

Surf’s Up	 SP

Tarragon	 TQ

Twilight Shadow	 TI

Ultra Blue	 UB

Warm Grey	 WG

Zesty Lime	 ZL

https://p.widencdn.net/y86s4n/Paint-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/4yxle3/Molded-Plastics-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/rrc6zt/Wood-Veneer-Finish-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/3tuuwk/Laminate-Finishes-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/pvfseg/Molded-Edge-Colors-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/h8st4i/Edge-Styles-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/ixjnrw/Hard-Plastics-Finishes-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/4l7txm/Architectural-Wall-Glass-Standards


HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner

CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power option.
NP	 - No module
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MT1	 - Module, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (1); add $1349
MT2	 - Modules, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (2); add $2649
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length.
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Access
Panel

B

A Racetrack Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 36 x 72” SEO3672HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

165.0#
  

$  10041
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Half and Full cylinder veneer bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168”, 192” and 240” one on each half

48 x 96” SEO4896HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

225.0#
  

    11027
 

48 x 120” SEO48120HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    11340
 

48 x 144” SEO48144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

310.0#
  

    15534
 

48 x 168” SEO48168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

410.0#
  

    16742
 

48 x 192” SEO48192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    17948
 

SEHM 60 x 144” SEO60144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

370.0#
  

    19410
 

 60 x 168” SEO60168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

420.0#
  

    20919
 

 60 x 192” SEO60192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

470.0#
  

    22702
 

 60 x 240” SEO60240HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    26901
 

               

B

A Rectangular Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 36 x 72” SER3672HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

174.0#
  

$    9439
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Half and Full cylinder veneer bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168”, 192” and 240” one on each half

48 x 96” SER4896HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

240.0#
  

    10422
 

48 x 120” SER48120HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

280.0#
  

    10964
 

48 x 144” SER48144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

325.0#
  

    15083
 

48 x 168” SER48168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

403.0#
  

    16215
 

48 x 192” SER48192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

443.0#
  

    17345
 

SEHM 60 x 144” SER60144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

385.0#
  

    18845
 

 60 x 168” SER60168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

495.0#
  

    20253
 

 60 x 192” SER60192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

510.0#
  

    22833
 

 60 x 240” SER60240HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

590.0#
  

    26375
 

               

   
A B C D E F G

      

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner

CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power option.
NP	 - No module
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MT1	 - Module, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (1); add $1349
MT2	 - Modules, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (2); add $2649
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length.
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

 

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Access
Panel

B

A
C

Boat Shape Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 36 x 72 x 30” SEB3672HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

170.0#
 

$    9741
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Half and Full cylinder veneer bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

235.0#
 

    10948
 

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

275.0#
 

    12154
 

48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

320.0#
 

    15418
 

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

345.0#
 

    17170
 

54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

425.0#
 

    17771
 

SEHM 60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

535.0#
 

    19277
 

              

              

              

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
 

$  14950
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Half and Full cylinder veneer bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One power module available on 120” 

centered
•	 Two power modules available on 144” 

and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
 

    18785
 

60 x 168 x 36” SES60168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
 

    20386
 

             

             

             

SEHM              

              

              

   
A B C D E F G

     

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Panel Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner

CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power option.
NP	 - No module
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MT1	 - Module, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (1); add $1349
MT2	 - Modules, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (2); add $2649
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length.
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Access
Panel

A

B

Racetrack Tables, Panel Leg 36 x 72” SEO3672PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

165.0#
  

$    8274
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168”, 192” and 240” one on each half

48 x 96” SEO4896PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

225.0#
  

      9421
 

48 x 120” SEO48120PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    10506
 

48 x 144” SEO48144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

310.0#
  

    12637
 

48 x 168” SEO48168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

410.0#
  

    15353
 

48 x 192” SEO48192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    16559
 

SEPM 60 x 144” SEO60144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

370.0#
  

    14447
 

 60 x 168” SEO60168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

420.0#
  

    17585
 

 60 x 192” SEO60192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

470.0#
  

    20584
 

 60 x 240” SEO60240PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    27440
 

               

               

A

B

Rectangular Tables, Panel Leg 36 x 72” SER3672PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

174.0#
  

$    7797
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168”, 192” and 240” one on each half

48 x 96” SER4896PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

240.0#
  

      8941
 

48 x 120” SER48120PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

280.0#
  

    10209
 

48 x 144” SER48144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

325.0#
  

    12283
 

48 x 168” SER48168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

403.0#
  

    14935
 

48 x 192” SER48192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

443.0#
  

    16083
 

SEPM 60 x 144” SER60144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

385.0#
  

    14001
 

 60 x 168” SER60168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

495.0#
  

    17060
 

 60 x 192” SER60192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

510.0#
  

    19767
 

 60 x 240” SER60240PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

590.0#
  

    26901
 

               

               

   
A B C D E F G

      

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Panel Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Maple-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner

CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power option.
NP	 - No module
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MT1	 - Module, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (1); add $1349
MT2	 - Modules, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (2); add $2649
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length.
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

 

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Access
Panel

B

A
C

Boat Shape Tables, Panel Leg 36 x 72 x 30” SEB3672PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

170.0#
 

$    8036
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

235.0#
 

      9424
 

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

275.0#
 

    10511
 

48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

320.0#
 

    12643
 

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

345.0#
 

    13791
 

54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

425.0#
 

    15841
 

SEPM 60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

535.0#
 

    17832
 

              

              

              

              

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Panel Leg 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
 

$  12283
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One power module available on 120” 

centered
•	 Two power modules available on 144” 

and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
 

    14001
 

60 x 168 x 36” SES60168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
 

    17060
 

             

             

             

SEPM              

              

              

              

   
A B C D E F G

     

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.

10

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
NP	 - No module
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MT1	 - Module, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (1); add $1349

MT2	 - Modules, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (2); add $2649
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length.
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

B

A Racetrack Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg - 
Wood Edge

36 x 72” SEO3672HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

165.0# $    6179
 

$      170 $    1150
48 x 96” SEO4896HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
225.0#       8496

 
        190       1250

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168”, 192” and 240” one on each half

48 x 120” SEO48120HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0#       9773
 

        240       1575
48 x 144” SEO48144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
310.0#     12466

 
        270       1825

48 x 168” SEO48168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

410.0#     13815
 

        330       2275
48 x 192” SEO48192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
430.0#     14232

 
        330       2275

SEHL 60 x 144” SEO60144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

370.0#     15261
 

        300       2075
 60 x 168” SEO60168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
420.0#     15865

 
        450       3100

 60 x 192” SEO60192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

470.0#     16767
 

        450       3100
 60 x 240” SEO60240HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
570.0#     20338

 
        550       3770

                 
                 

B

A Racetrack Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg - 
74P Edge

36 x 72” SEO3672HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

165.0# $    4779
 

$      170 $    1150
48 x 96” SEO4896HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
225.0#       6996

 
        190       1250

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168”, 192” and 240” one on each half

48 x 120” SEO48120HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0#       8173
 

        240       1575
48 x 144” SEO48144HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
310.0#     10746

 
        270       1825

48 x 168” SEO48168HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

410.0#     12015
 

        330       2275
48 x 192” SEO48192HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
430.0#     12332

 
        330       2275

SEHL 60 x 144” SEO60144HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

370.0#     12761
 

        300       2075
 60 x 168” SEO60168HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
420.0#     12865

 
        450       3100

 60 x 192” SEO60192HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

470.0#     13267
 

        450       3100
 60 x 240” SEO60240HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
570.0#     16338

 
        550       3770

                 
                 
   

A B C D E F G H
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

DSelect power option.
NP	 - No module
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MT1	 - Module, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (1); add $1349
MT2	 - Modules, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (2); add $2649
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length.
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

B

A Rectangular Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 
- Wood Edge

36 x 72” SER3672HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

174.0# $    5333
 

$      170 $    1150
48 x 96” SER4896HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
240.0#       6676

 
        190       1250

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168”, 192” and 240” one on each half

48 x 120” SER48120HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

280.0#       7634
 

        240       1575
48 x 144” SER48144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
325.0#       9852

 
        270       1825

48 x 168” SER48168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

403.0#     11843
 

        330       2275
48 x 192” SER48192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
443.0#     11843

 
        330       2275

SEHL 60 x 144” SER60144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

385.0#     11946
 

        300       2075
 60 x 168” SER60168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
495.0#     13624

 
        450       3100

 60 x 192” SER60192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

510.0#     13624
 

        450       3100
 60 x 240” SER60240HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
590.0#     15385

 
        550       3770

                 
                 

B

A Rectangular Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 
- 74P Edge

36 x 72” SER3672HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

174.0# $    4433
 

$      170 $    1150
48 x 96” SER4896HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
240.0#       5476

 
        190       1250

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168”, 192” and 240” one on each half

48 x 120” SER48120HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

280.0#       6034
 

        240       1575
48 x 144” SER48144HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
325.0#       7902

 
        270       1825

48 x 168” SER48168HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

403.0#       9443
 

        330       2275
48 x 192” SER48192HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
443.0#       9443

 
        330       2275

SEHL 60 x 144” SER60144HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

385.0#       9446
 

        300       2075
 60 x 168” SER60168HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
495.0#     10724

 
        450       3100

 60 x 192” SER60192HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

510.0#     10324
 

        450       3100
 60 x 240” SER60240HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
590.0#     11885

 
        550       3770

                 
                 
   

A B C D E F G H
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

DSelect power option.
NP	 - No module
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MT1	 - Module, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (1); add $1349
MT2	 - Modules, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (2); add $2649
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length.
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

B

A
C Boat Shape Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg - 

Wood Edge
36 x 72 x 30” SEB3672HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
170.0# $    6179

 
$      170 $    1150

48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

235.0#       8129
 

        190       1250
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

275.0#       9263
 

        240       1575
48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
320.0#     12222

 
        270       1825

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

345.0#     14536
 

        300       2075
54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
425.0#     15140

 
        450       3100

SEHL 60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

535.0#     16041
 

        450       3100
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 

B

A
C Boat Shape Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 

- 74P Edge
36 x 72 x 30” SEB3672HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
170.0# $    4479

 
$      170 $    1150

48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

235.0#       6629
 

        190       1250
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

275.0#       7663
 

        240       1575
48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
320.0#     10522

 
        270       1825

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

345.0#     12536
 

        300       2075
54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
425.0#     12640

 
        450       3100

SEHL 60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

535.0#     13041
 

        450       3100
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
   

A B C D E F G H
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.

13
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Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

DSelect power option.
NP	 - No module
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MT1	 - Module, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (1); add $1349
MT2	 - Modules, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (2); add $2649
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length.
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0# $  11070
 

$      300 $    2075
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One power module available on 120” 

centered
•	 Two power modules available on 144” 

and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0#     14669
 

        300       2075
60 x 168 x 36” SES60168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
265.0#     15275

 
        450       3100

                
                
                

SEHL                 
                 
                 
                 

B

A

C

Sightline Shape Tables, Half/Full Drum 
Leg - 74P Edge

60 x 120 x 36” SES60120HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0# $    8870
 

$      300 $    2075
60 x 144 x 36” SES60144HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
265.0#     12369

 
        300       2075

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One power module available on 120” 

centered
•	 Two power modules available on 144” 

and 168” one on each half

60 x 168 x 36” SES60168HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0#     12775
 

        450       3100
                
                
                

SEHL                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
   

A B C D E F G H
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
NP	 - No module
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MT1	 - Module, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (1); add $1349

MT2	 - Modules, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (2); add $2649
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length.
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

A

B

Racetrack Tables, Panel Leg - Wood Edge 36 x 72” SEO3672PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

165.0# $    6974
 

$      170 $    1150
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168”, 192” and 240” one on each half

48 x 96” SEO4896PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

225.0#       9378
 

        190       1250
48 x 120” SEO48120PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
265.0#     10192

 
        240       1575

48 x 144” SEO48144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

310.0#     12143
 

        270       1825
48 x 168” SEO48168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
410.0#     15625

 
        330       2275

48 x 192” SEO48192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

430.0#     16253
 

        330       2275
SEPL 60 x 144” SEO60144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
370.0#     14342

 
        300       2075

 60 x 168” SEO60168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

420.0#     17262
 

        450       3100
 60 x 192” SEO60192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
470.0#     18846

 
        450       3100

 60 x 240” SEO60240PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

570.0#     24512
 

        550       3770
                 
                 

A

B

Racetrack Tables, Panel Leg - 74P Edge 36 x 72” SEO3672PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

165.0# $    5574
 

$      170 $    1150
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168”, 192” and 240” one on each half

48 x 96” SEO4896PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

225.0#       7878
 

        190       1250
48 x 120” SEO48120PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
265.0#       8592

 
        240       1575

48 x 144” SEO48144PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

310.0#     10443
 

        270       1825
48 x 168” SEO48168PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
410.0#     13825

 
        330       2275

48 x 192” SEO48192PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

430.0#     14353
 

        330       2275
SEPL 60 x 144” SEO60144PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
370.0#     11842

 
        300       2075

 60 x 168” SEO60168PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

420.0#     14262
 

        450       3100
 60 x 192” SEO60192PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
470.0#     15346

 
        450       3100

 60 x 240” SEO60240PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

570.0#     20512
 

        550       3770
                 
                 
   

A B C D E F G H
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

DSelect power option.
NP	 - No module
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MT1	 - Module, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (1); add $1349
MT2	 - Modules, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (2); add $2649
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length.
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

A

B

Rectangular Tables, Panel Leg - Wood 
Edge

36 x 72” SER3672PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

174.0# $    6128
 

$      170 $    1150
48 x 96” SER4896PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
240.0#       7561

 
        190       1250

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168”, 192” and 240” one on each half

48 x 120” SER48120PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

280.0#       8053
 

        240       1575
48 x 144” SER48144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
325.0#       9528

 
        270       1825

48 x 168” SER48168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

403.0#     13654
 

        330       2275
48 x 192” SER48192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
443.0#     13868

 
        330       2275

SEPL 60 x 144” SER60144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

385.0#     11029
 

        300       2075
 60 x 168” SER60168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
495.0#     15022

 
        450       3100

 60 x 192” SER60192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

510.0#     15334
 

        450       3100
 60 x 240” SER60240PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
590.0#     19559

 
        550       3770

                 
                 
                 

A

B

Rectangular Tables, Panel Leg - 74P 36 x 72” SER3672PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

174.0# $    5228
 

$      170 $    1150
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168”, 192” and 240” one on each half

48 x 96” SER4896PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

240.0#       6361
 

        190       1250
48 x 120” SER48120PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
280.0#       6453

 
        240       1575

48 x 144” SER48144PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

325.0#       7578
 

        270       1825
48 x 168” SER48168PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
403.0#     11254

 
        330       2275

48 x 192” SER48192PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

443.0#     11468
 

        330       2275
SEPL 60 x 144” SER60144PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
385.0#       8529

 
        300       2075

 60 x 168” SER60168PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

495.0#     12122
 

        450       3100
 60 x 192” SER60192PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
510.0#     12034

 
        450       3100

 60 x 240” SER60240PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

590.0#     16059
 

        550       3770
                 
                 
   

A B C D E F G H
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

DSelect power option.
NP	 - No module
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MT1	 - Module, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (1); add $1349
MT2	 - Modules, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (2); add $2649
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length.
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

B

A
C Boat Shape Tables, Panel Leg - Wood 

Edge
36 x 72 x 30” SEB3672PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
170.0# $    6974

 
$      170 $    1150

48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

235.0#       9065
 

        190       1250
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

275.0#     10310
 

        240       1575
48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
320.0#     12091

 
        270       1825

54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

345.0#     13975
 

        300       2075
54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
425.0#     16715

 
        450       3100

SEPL 60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

535.0#     18377
 

        450       3100
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 

B

A
C

Boat Shape Tables, Panel Leg - 74P Edge 36 x 72 x 30” SEB3672PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

170.0# $    5574
 

$      170 $    1150
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 One power module available on 72”, 96” 
and 120” centered

•	 Two power modules available on 144”, 
168” and 192” one on each half

48 x 96 x 36” SEB4896PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

235.0#       7565
 

        190       1250
48 x 120 x 36” SEB48120PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
275.0#       8710

 
        240       1575

48 x 144 x 36” SEB48144PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

320.0#     10391
 

        270       1825
54 x 144 x 42” SEB54144PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
345.0#     11975

 
        300       2075

54 x 168 x 42” SEB54168PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

425.0#     14215
 

        450       3100
SEPL 60 x 192 x 48” SEB60192PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
535.0#     15377

 
        450       3100

                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
   

A B C D E F G H
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables
Laminate-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

DSelect power option.
NP	 - No module
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MT1	 - Module, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (1); add $1349
MT2	 - Modules, Double Ellora B in-sur-
face w/USB-A/C (2); add $2649
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length.
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Panel Leg - Wood Edge 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0# $  12536
 

$      300 $    2075
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One power module available on 120” 

centered
•	 Two power modules available on 144” 

and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0#     14539
 

        300       2075
60 x 168 x 36” SES60168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
265.0#     17312

 
        450       3100

                
                
                

SEPL                 
                 
                 
                 
                 

B

A

C

Sightline Tables, Panel Leg - 74P Edge 60 x 120 x 36” SES60120PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0# $  10336
 

$      300 $    2075
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 One power module available on 120” 

centered
•	 Two power modules available on 144” 

and 168” one on each half

60 x 144 x 36” SES60144PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0#     12239
 

        300       2075
60 x 168 x 36” SES60168PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
265.0#     14812

 
        450       3100

                
                
                

SEPL                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
   

A B C D E F G H
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Maple-Half/Full Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner

CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power option.
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $1389
PMT2	 - Pattern modules, Double Ellora B 
in-surface (2); add $3199

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Module
Color

Access
Panel

Racetrack Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 48 x 144” SEPO48144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

310.0#
  

$  15534
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Half and Full cylinder veneer bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

48 x 168” SEPO48168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

410.0#
  

    16742
 

48 x 192” SEPO48192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    17948
 

60 x 144” SEPO60144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

370.0#
  

    19410
 

60 x 168” SEPO60168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

420.0#
  

    20919
 

60 x 192” SEPO60192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

470.0#
  

    22702
 

SEPHM 60 x 240” SEPO60240HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    26901
 

              

              

Rectangular Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 48 x 144” SEPR48144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

325.0#
  

$  15083
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Half and Full cylinder veneer bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

48 x 168” SEPR48168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

403.0#
  

    16215
 

48 x 192” SEPR48192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

443.0#
  

    17345
 

60 x 144” SEPR60144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

385.0#
  

    18845
 

60 x 168” SEPR60168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

495.0#
  

    20253
 

60 x 192” SEPR60192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

510.0#
  

    22833
 

SEPHM 60 x 240” SEPR60240HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

590.0#
  

    26375
 

              

              

   
A B C D E F

      

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Maple-Half/Full Drum Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Maple-Half/Full Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner

CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power option.
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $1389
PMT2	 - Pattern modules, Double Ellora B 
in-surface (2); add $3199

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Module
Color

Access
Panel

Boat Shape Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 48 x 144 x 36” SEPB48144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

320.0#
  

$  13369
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Half and Full cylinder veneer bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

54 x 144 x 42” SEPB54144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

345.0#
  

    14847
 

54 x 168 x 42” SEPB54168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

425.0#
  

    18225
 

60 x 192 x 48” SEPB60192HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

535.0#
  

    21058
 

             

             

SEPHM              

              

              

Sightline Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 60 x 144 x 36” SEPS60144HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

$  16323
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Half and Full cylinder veneer bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

60 x 168 x 36” SEPS60168HM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    20698
 

             

             

             

             

SEPHM              

              

              

   
A B C D E F

      

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.

20

Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Maple-Panel Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Maple-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner

CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power option.
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $1389
PMT2	 - Pattern modules, Double Ellora B 
in-surface (2); add $3199

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Module
Color

Access
Panel

Racetrack Tables, Panel Leg 48 x 144” SEPO48144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

310.0#
  

$  12637
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

48 x 168” SEPO48168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

410.0#
  

    15353
 

48 x 192” SEPO48192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    16559
 

60 x 144” SEPO60144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

370.0#
  

    14447
 

60 x 168” SEPO60168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

420.0#
  

    17585
 

60 x 192” SEPO60192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

470.0#
  

    20584
 

SEPPM 60 x 240” SEPO60240PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    27440
 

              

              

              

Rectangular Tables, Panel Leg 48 x 144” SEPR48144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

325.0#
  

$  12283
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

48 x 168” SEPR48168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

403.0#
  

    14935
 

48 x 192” SEPR48192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

443.0#
  

    16083
 

60 x 144” SEPR60144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

385.0#
  

    14001
 

60 x 168” SEPR60168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

495.0#
  

    17060
 

60 x 192” SEPR60192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

510.0#
  

    19767
 

SEPPM 60 x 240” SEPR60240PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

590.0#
  

    26901
 

              

              

              

   
A B C D E F

      

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.

21

Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Maple-Panel Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Maple-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect stain color
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect edge style
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner

CR	 - Reed edge

DSelect power option.
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $1389
PMT2	 - Pattern modules, Double Ellora B 
in-surface (2); add $3199

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Stain
Color

Edge
Style

Power
Option

Module
Color

Access
Panel

Boat Shape Tables, Panel Leg 48 x 144 x 36” SEPB48144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

320.0#
  

$  12643
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

54 x 144 x 42” SEPB54144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

345.0#
  

    13791
 

54 x 168 x 42” SEPB54168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

425.0#
  

    15841
 

60 x 192 x 48” SEPB60192PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

535.0#
  

    17832
 

             

             

SEPPM              

              

              

              

Sightline Tables, Panel Leg 60 x 144 x 36” SEPS60144PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

$  14001
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

60 x 168 x 36” SEPS60168PM □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

265.0#
  

    17060
 

             

             

             

             

SEPPM              

              

              

   
A B C D E F

      

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $1389
PMT2	 - Pattern modules, Double Ellora B 
in-surface (2); add $3199

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

Racetrack Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg - 
Wood Edge

48 x 144” SEPO48144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

310.0#
  

$  12466
 

$      270 $    1825
48 x 168” SEPO48168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
410.0#

  
    13815

 
        330       2275

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

48 x 192” SEPO48192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    14232
 

        330       2275
60 x 144” SEPO60144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
370.0#

  
    15261

 
        300       2075

60 x 168” SEPO60168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

420.0#
  

    15865
 

        450       3100
60 x 192” SEPO60192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
470.0#

  
    16767

 
        450       3100

SEPHL 60 x 240” SEPO60240HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    20338
 

        550       3770
                
                
                
                

Racetrack Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg - 
74P Edge

48 x 144” SEPO48144HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

310.0#
  

$  10746
 

$      270 $    1825
48 x 168” SEPO48168HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
410.0#

  
    12015

 
        330       2275

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

48 x 192” SEPO48192HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

430.0#
  

    12332
 

        330       2275
60 x 144” SEPO60144HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
370.0#

  
    12761

 
        300       2075

60 x 168” SEPO60168HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

420.0#
  

    12865
 

        450       3100
60 x 192” SEPO60192HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
470.0#

  
    13267

 
        450       3100

SEPHL 60 x 240” SEPO60240HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

570.0#
  

    16338
 

        550       3770
                
                
                
                
   

A B C D E F
        

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $1389
PMT2	 - Pattern modules, Double Ellora B 
in-surface (2); add $3199

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

 

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

Rectangular Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 
- Wood Edge

48 x 144” SEPR48144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

325.0#
 

$    9852
 

$      270 $    1825
48 x 168” SEPR48168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
403.0#

 
    11843

 
        330       2275

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

48 x 192” SEPR48192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

443.0#
 

    11843
 

        330       2275
60 x 144” SEPR60144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
385.0#

 
    11946

 
        300       2075

60 x 168” SEPR60168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

495.0#
 

    13624
 

        450       3100
60 x 192” SEPR60192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
510.0#

 
    13624

 
        450       3100

SEPHL 60 x 240” SEPR60240HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

590.0#
 

    15385
 

        550       3770
                
                
                
                

Rectangular Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 
- 74P Edge

48 x 144” SEPR48144HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

325.0#
 

$    7902
 

$      270 $    1825
48 x 168” SEPR48168HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
403.0#

 
      9443

 
        330       2275

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

48 x 192” SEPR48192HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

443.0#
 

      9443
 

        330       2275
60 x 144” SEPR60144HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
385.0#

 
      9446

 
        300       2075

60 x 168” SEPR60168HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

495.0#
 

    10724
 

        450       3100
60 x 192” SEPR60192HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
510.0#

 
    10324

 
        450       3100

SEPHL 60 x 240” SEPR60240HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

590.0#
 

    11885
 

        550       3770
                
                
                
                
   

A B C D E F G
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $1389
PMT2	 - Pattern modules, Double Ellora B 
in-surface (2); add $3199

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

Boat Shape Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg - 
Wood Edge

48 x 144 x 36” SEPB48144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

320.0# $  12222
 

$      270 $    1825
54 x 144 x 42” SEPB54144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
345.0#     14536

 
        300       2075

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

54 x 168 x 42” SEPB54168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

425.0#     15140
 

        450       3100
60 x 192 x 48” SEPB60192HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
535.0#     16041

 
        450       3100

               
               

SEPHL                
                
                
                
                

Boat Shape Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg 
- 74P Edge

48 x 144 x 36” SEPB48144HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

320.0# $  10522
 

$      270 $    1825
54 x 144 x 42” SEPB54144HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
345.0#     12536

 
        300       2075

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

54 x 168 x 42” SEPB54168HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

425.0#     12640
 

        450       3100
60 x 192 x 48” SEPB60192HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
535.0#     13041

 
        450       3100

               
               

SEPHL                
                
                
                
                
   

A B C D E F G
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Laminate-Half/Full Drum Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $1389
PMT2	 - Pattern modules, Double Ellora B 
in-surface (2); add $3199

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

Sightline Tables, Half/Full Drum Leg - 
Wood Edge

60 x 144 x 36” SEPS60144HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0# $  14669
 

$      300 $    2075
60 x 168 x 36” SEPS60168HL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
265.0#     15275

 
        450       3100

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

               
               
               
               

SEPHL                
                
                
                

Sightline Shape Tables, Half/Full Drum 
Leg - 74P Edge

60 x 144 x 36” SEPS60144HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0# $  12369
 

$      300 $    2075
60 x 168 x 36” SEPS60168HL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
265.0#     12775

 
        450       3100

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 Half and Full cylinder HPL bases (full 

cylinders are the middle base on tables 
144” and longer)

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

               
               
               
               

SEPHL                
                
                
                
   

A B C D E F G
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Laminate-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $1389
PMT2	 - Pattern modules, Double Ellora B 
in-surface (2); add $3199

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

 

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

Racetrack Tables, Panel Leg - Wood Edge 48 x 144” SEPO48144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

310.0#
 

$  12143
 

$      270 $    1825
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

48 x 168” SEPO48168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

410.0#
 

    15625
 

        330       2275
48 x 192” SEPO48192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
430.0#

 
    16253

 
        330       2275

60 x 144” SEPO60144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

370.0#
 

    14342
 

        300       2075
60 x 168” SEPO60168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
420.0#

 
    17262

 
        450       3100

60 x 192” SEPO60192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

470.0#
 

    18846
 

        450       3100
SEPPL 60 x 240” SEPO60240PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
570.0#

 
    24572

 
        550       3770

                
                
                
                

Racetrack Tables, Panel Leg - 74P Edge 48 x 144” SEPO48144PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

310.0#
 

$  10443
 

$      270 $    1825
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

48 x 168” SEPO48168PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

410.0#
 

    13825
 

        330       2275
48 x 192” SEPO48192PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
430.0#

 
    14353

 
        330       2275

60 x 144” SEPO60144PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

370.0#
 

    11842
 

        300       2075
60 x 168” SEPO60168PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
420.0#

 
    14262

 
        450       3100

60 x 192” SEPO60192PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

470.0#
 

    15346
 

        450       3100
SEPPL 60 x 240” SEPO60240PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
570.0#

 
    20512

 
        550       3770

                
                
                
                
   

A B C D E F G
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Laminate-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $1389
PMT2	 - Pattern modules, Double Ellora B 
in-surface (2); add $3199

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

 

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

Rectangular Tables, Panel Leg - Wood 
Edge

48 x 144” SEPR48144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

325.0#
 

$    9528
 

$      270 $    1825
48 x 168” SEPR48168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
403.0#

 
    13654

 
        330       2275

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

48 x 192” SEPR48192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

443.0#
 

    13868
 

        330       2275
60 x 144” SEPR60144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
385.0#

 
    11029

 
        300       2075

60 x 168” SEPR60168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

495.0#
 

    15022
 

        450       3100
60 x 192” SEPR60192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
510.0#

 
    15334

 
        450       3100

SEPPL 60 x 240” SEPR60240PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

590.0#
 

    19559
 

        550       3770
                
                
                
                
                

Rectangular Tables, Panel Leg - 74P 48 x 144” SEPR48144PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

325.0#
 

$    7578
 

$      270 $    1825
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168”, 192” and 240” have a two 
piece top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

48 x 168” SEPR48168PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

403.0#
 

    11254
 

        330       2275
48 x 192” SEPR48192PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
443.0#

 
    11468

 
        330       2275

60 x 144” SEPR60144PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

385.0#
 

      8529
 

        300       2075
60 x 168” SEPR60168PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
495.0#

 
    12122

 
        450       3100

60 x 192” SEPR60192PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

510.0#
 

    12034
 

        450       3100
SEPPL 60 x 240” SEPR60240PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
590.0#

 
    16059

 
        550       3770

                
                
                
                
   

A B C D E F G
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Laminate-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $1389
PMT2	 - Pattern modules, Double Ellora B 
in-surface (2); add $3199

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

Boat Shape Tables, Panel Leg - Wood 
Edge

48 x 144 x 36” SEPB48144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

320.0# $  12091
 

$      270 $    1825
54 x 144 x 42” SEPB54144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
345.0#     13975

 
        300       2075

•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

54 x 168 x 42” SEPB54168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

425.0#     16715
 

        450       3100
60 x 192 x 48” SEPB60192PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
535.0#     18377

 
        450       3100

               
               

SEPPL                
                
                
                
                
                

Boat Shape Tables, Panel Leg - 74P Edge 48 x 144 x 36” SEPB48144PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

320.0# $  10391
 

$      270 $    1825
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144”, 168” and 192” have a two piece 
top

•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

54 x 144 x 42” SEPB54144PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

345.0#     11975
 

        300       2075
54 x 168 x 42” SEPB54168PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
425.0#     14215

 
        450       3100

60 x 192 x 48” SEPB60192PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

535.0#     18377
 

        450       3100
               
               

SEPPL                
                
                
                
                
   

A B C D E F G
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Laminate-Panel Leg

Serenade™  Conference Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
Laminate-Panel Leg

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect wood edge style.
14R	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, radius 
corner
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
36R	 - 1-3/4” square wood, radius corner
36S	 - 1-3/4” square wood, square 
corner
24R	 - 1-1/4” square wood , radius 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
15W	 - 1-3/4” wood bullnose
44R	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, radius 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $1389
PMT2	 - Pattern modules, Double Ellora B 
in-surface (2); add $3199

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

GSelect access panel.
NAP	 - No access panel
WAP	 - With access panel; add $181

 

MODEL A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Surface
Finish

Access
Panel

Sightline Tables, Panel Leg - Wood Edge 60 x 144 x 36” SEPS60144PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0# $  14539
 

$      300 $    2075
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

60 x 168 x 36” SEPS60168PL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0#     17312
 

        450       3100
               
               
               
               

SEPPL                
                
                
                

Sightline Tables, Panel Leg - 74P Edge 60 x 144 x 36” SEPS60144PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0# $  12239
 

$      300 $    2075
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

table
•	 4” panel leg with a connecting stringer
•	 Panel bases include a perforated steel 

insert (SX painted) on the short ends of 
the assembly

•	 144” and 168” have a two piece top
•	 Two power modules, one on each half
•	 All electrical components (including 

infeed kits and jumpers) are included

60 x 168 x 36” SEPS60168PL74P  □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

265.0#     14812
 

        450       3100
               
               
               
               

SEPPL                
                
                
                
   

A B C D E F G
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Credenzas
Maple

Serenade™  Credenzas
Maple

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect edge style.
14S	 - 1-1/4” Wood bullnose, square 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” Square wood, square 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” Beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect pull style.
BCR	 - Black curved
SCR	 - Silver curved
SSQ	 - Silver square
SST	 - Silver straight

DSelect stain color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Pull
Option

Stain
Color

Conference Height-2 Door 2 Door 22 x 36 x 29” SE2D3629CM □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

118.0#
  

$    5395
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Contains 1 adjustable shelf

            

            

            

             

SCRZM              

Conference Height-3 Door 3 Door 22 x 54 x 29” SE3D5429CM □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

170.0#
  

$    6843
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Contains 1 adjustable shelf

            

            

            

             

SCRZM              

Buffet Height-2 Door 2 Door 22 x 36 x 36” SE2D3636BM □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

145.0#
  

$    5790
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Contains 2 adjustable shelves

            

            

            

             

             

SCRZM              

Buffet Height-3 Door 3 Door 22 x 54 x 36” SE3D5436BM □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

210.0#
  

$    7369
 

•	 Maple veneer is plain sliced (flat cut)
•	 Veneer is run cross grain
•	 Contains 2 adjustable shelves

            

            

            

             

             

SCRZM              

    
A B C D

      

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Credenzas
Laminate - Wood Edge

Serenade™  Credenzas
Laminate - Wood Edge

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect edge style.
14S	 - 1-1/4” wood bullnose, square 
corner
24S	 - 1-1/4” square wood, square 
corner
44S	 - 1-1/4” beveled wood, square 
corner
CR	 - Reed edge

CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect pull style.
BCR	 - Black curved
SCR	 - Silver curved
SSQ	 - Silver square
SST	 - Silver straight

ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Style

Edge
Color

Pull
Option

Surface
Finish

Conference Height-2 Door - Wood Edge 2 Door 22 x 36 x 29” SE2D3629CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

118.0#
  

$    5000
 

$      122 $      800
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

surface
•	 Contains 1 adjustable shelf

               
               
               
               

SCRZL                 

Conference Height-3 Door - Wood Edge 3 Door 22 x 54 x 29” SE3D5429CL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

170.0#
  

$    6448
 

$      159 $    1100
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

surface
•	 Contains 1 adjustable shelf

               
               
               
               

SCRZL                 

Buffet Height-2 Door - Wood Edge 2 Door 22 x 36 x 36” SE2D3636BL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

145.0#
  

$    5395
 

$      124 $      805
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

surface
•	 Contains 2 adjustable shelves

               
               
               
               

                

SCRZL                 

Buffet Height-3 Door - Wood Edge 3 Door 22 x 54 x 36” SE3D5436BL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

210.0#
  

$    6975
 

$      161 $    1120
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

surface
•	 Contains 2 adjustable shelves

               
               
               
               

                

SCRZL                 
    

A B C D E
        

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Credenzas
Laminate - 74P Edge

Serenade™  Credenzas
Laminate - 74P Edge

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

CSelect pull style.
BCR	 - Black curved
SCR	 - Silver curved
SSQ	 - Silver square
SST	 - Silver straight

DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B x C

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Edge
Color

Pull
Option

Surface
Finish

Conference Height-2 Door - 74P Edge 2 Door 22 x 36 x 29” SE2D3629CL-74P □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

118.0#
  

$    4700
 

$      122 $      800
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

surface
•	 Contains 1 adjustable shelf

              
              
              
              

SCRZL                

Conference Height-3 Door - 74P Edge 3 Door 22 x 54 x 29” SE3D5429CL-74P □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

170.0#
  

$    5998
 

$      159 $    1100
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

surface
•	 Contains 1 adjustable shelf

              
              
              
              

SCRZL                

Buffet Height-2 Door - 74P Edge 2 Door 22 x 36 x 36” SE2D3636BL-74P □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

145.0#
  

$    5095
 

$      124 $      805
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

surface
•	 Contains 2 adjustable shelves

              
              
              
              

               

SCRZL                

Buffet Height-3 Door - 74P Edge 3 Door 22 x 54 x 36” SE3D5436BL-74P □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □ 
 

210.0#
  

$    6525
 

$      161 $    1120
•	 High pressure laminate (HPL)
•	 HPL wood grain is run the length of the 

surface
•	 Contains 2 adjustable shelves

              
              
              
              

               

SCRZL                
    

A B C D
        

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
Technical Specifications

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Serenade™ Gathering Table

November 2024

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Tabletop
Tabletops are constructed of 2” thick, 45 lb density particle board core with 1/32” laminate finished top 
surface and 1/32” thick phenolic backing.  

Panel Legs
End panel legs are constructed of 2” thick, 45 lb density particle board core finished with 1/32” laminate 
on both the front and back surface. The ends are finished with 1/32” Self Edge or matching laminate. 
The bottom is finished with black laminate. Tables 108”-144” wide come with an inset support leg 
constructed of 2” thick, 45 lb density particle board core finished with 1/32” laminate on both the front 
and back surface. 24” deep tables contain a 12” wide inset leg which is centered at the rear of the table 
to allow more leg clearance on the user side of the table. 30”-48” deep tables contain an 18” wide leg 
that is placed directly in the middle of the table construction to allow user clearance on both sides of 
the table. Adjustable glides are 1” diameter, 5/16-18 threaded floor glides and offer 11/2” of adjustability. 
These panel structures are secured to the tabletop with hardware and 9-gauge steel mounting plates.

Stringers & Modesty Panels
Tables are fitted with either 73/4” tall (on 29”H models) or 113/4” tall (on 42”H models) stringers or  
full-height modesty panels. These stringers and modesty panels are constructed of 1” thick, 45 lb density 
particle board core finished with 1/32” laminate on both the front and back surface. Power and data 
options and cables are routed and hidden within the stringers when specified. These panel structures are 
secured to the tabletop with hardware and 9-gauge steel mounting plates. On 18”-24” deep tables, the 
stringer or modesty panel is located to the rear of the tabletop allowing user seating or standing access 
from only one side of the table. On 30”-48” deep tables, the stringer or modesty panel is located along 
the center line of the tabletop, allowing user seating or standing access from both sides of the table.

Power Modules

4-Port Power Module
The USB/AC power module houses two AC simplex receptacles (rated at 15 amps/125 volts), two 
USB-A ports and two USB-C ports (rated at 2.1-amps/5-volts per port) (2.0 & 3.0 compatible, 
no data). All circuitry is contained in an extruded aluminum housing and the entire electrical power 
module assembly is UL listed, having a UL spill test rating for protection against liquids. Modules 
come with a 15’ power cord with a three prong grounded plug, specified 14AWG, 15-amp NEMA 
rated three conductor SJT. The power cord is strain relief mounted to the rear of the housing. The 
power module is available in three powder-coat colors (Black, White, Silver).

Dean In-Surface Power Module
Dean in-surface power module consists of two simplex receptacle ports (rated at  
15 amps/125 volts), one USB-A port and one USB-C port, 2 amps per port, and one data jack 
opening. The module can be adapted to fit various brands of data jacks using the data tree, which 
ships with Dean in-surface power module. Data connectors are not supplied with the module and 
are purchased by the customer. The Dean In-Surface module is 8.12” long by 2.31” wide by 2.5” 
high and fits securely into a 7.81” x 1.93” cutout. The power module is secured to the worksurface 
with screws from the underside of the table. The module has a molded plastic faceplate with 
steel trim and an aluminum housing. The Dean in-surface power module with 3-prong plug is 
rated at 15 amps/120 volts, and is UL listed. The Dean in-surface power module with the Pattern 
connector is rated at 15 amps/120 volts and is ETL listed.

Cord length options are either 9’ or 15’ with a 3-prong plug, or is 20” with a Pattern connector. 
Color options are Black, Warm Grey, Cool Grey, or Cottonwood.

1

CODE COMPLIANCETECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Power Modules (cont.)

Nacre In-Surface Pop-Up Power Module
Nacre in-surface pop-up power module consists of two simplex receptacle ports (rated at  
15 amps/125 volts), one USB-A port and one USB-C port, 2 amps per port, and one data jack 
opening. The module can be modified to fit various brand data jacks. Data tree ships with Nacre 
power modules, providing different data face plates to accompany different data connectors. Data 
connectors are not supplied with the module and are purchased separately by the customer. The 
Nacre power module is 7.25” long by 3.31” wide by 2.92” high and fits securely into a 6.94” x 3” 
cutout. The power module is press fit into the worksurface cutout and secured with spring loaded 
metal tabs. The module has a molded plastic face that can rotate via a dampened spring-loaded 
mechanism inside a molded plastic sleeve. The Nacre in-surface pop-up power module with 
3-prong plug is rated at 15 amps/120 volts, and is UL listed. The Nacre in-surface pop-up power 
module with the Pattern connector is rated at 15 amps/120 volts and is ETL listed.

Cord length options are either 9’ or 15’ with a 3-prong plug, or is 20” with a Pattern connector. 
Color options are Black, Warm Grey, Cool Grey, or Cottonwood.

Node® In-Surface Power Module
Node in-surface power module consists of one simplex receptacle port (rated at  
15 amps/125 volts), includes one USB-A port, and one USB-C port, 2 amps per port. Node is 
3.38” in diameter by 3.30” tall and fits securely into a 3” diameter cutout. The module is secured 
from underneath the table with a twist-on clamping collar. The module housing is made of plastic 
with a powder-coat painted aluminum faceplate. The Node power module with 3-prong plug is 
rated at 15 amps/120 volts and is UL listed. The Node power module with the Pattern connector 
is rated at 15 amps/120 volts and is ETL listed.

Cord length options are either 9’ or 15’ with a 3-prong plug or is 20” with a Pattern connector. 
Color options are Black, Warm Grey, Cool Grey, or Cottonwood.

PowerUp® Module with 3-Prong Plug
Tables are available with one or two PowerUp modules per table. Tables with widths of 84” or 
less always get one module while tables with widths of 96” or more always get two modules. The 
PowerUp module is a UL listed relocatable power tap, which is a surface-mounted power module 
with a plastic cover. When open, two simplex power receptacles and two data jack openings are 
exposed. The module is 31/4” wide x 7” long and 21/4” tall when opened and fits securely into a  
61/4” x 3” cutout, still allowing removal without tools. It is provided with a 15 ft cord and 3-prong 
plug, rated 120VAC, 15A. The module is constructed of polycarbonate with a textured finish, 
meeting UL 94 V-0 Flame Class minimum requirements. The module has two simplex receptacles, 
rated at 15 Amps/125 Volts and two locations for data connectors. Snap-in data plates hold data 
connectors and allow the standard module to accommodate most manufacturers. The data 
connectors are not supplied with the module and are purchased by the customer. The module 
has a dampened spring-loaded mechanism to allow the unit to open for use and close when not in 
use. The power receptacles open above the plane of the tabletop to avoid accidental spills into the 
receptacle. Data jacks remain stationary to avoid excess wear and tear on the wire connections and 
promote transmission of data communication. Data ports are molded to accept RJ45 jacks, but can 
be modified to accept various brands of jacks. Data connectors are not supplied with the module 
and are purchased separately. 

Villa™ Power Module with 3-Prong Plug
Tables are available with one or two Villa power modules per table. Tables with widths of 84” or 
less always get one module while tables with widths of 96” or more always get two modules.  
 
The Villa power module is an Interek ETL Listed Furniture Power Distribution Unit surface module 
that mounts below a 61/4” x 3” grommet cutout in the tabletop. The module is 31/2” wide x 63/4” 
long and 2” tall when opened. It is provided with a 15 ft cord and 3-prong plug, rated 120VAC, 
15A. When open, two simplex power receptacles, two USB charging ports and one data jack 
opening are exposed. An additional simplex receptacle is located at the underside. The module can 
be modified to fit various brand jacks. Data connectors are not supplied with the module and are 
purchased by the customer. Metal grommet cover is included.

2

https://p.widencdn.net/y86s4n/Paint-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/4yxle3/Molded-Plastics-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/rrc6zt/Wood-Veneer-Finish-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/3tuuwk/Laminate-Finishes-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/pvfseg/Molded-Edge-Colors-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/h8st4i/Edge-Styles-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/ixjnrw/Hard-Plastics-Finishes-Card
https://p.widencdn.net/4l7txm/Architectural-Wall-Glass-Standards
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3

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Electrical
Tables 60”-96” wide receive one power module, or grommet centered along the length of the 
tabletop. Tables 108”-144” wide receive two power modules, or grommets each centered between 
the center and end legs. Tables 18”-24” deep have the power module or modules positioned at 6” 
from the rear edge of the tabletop to the center of the module cutout. Tables 30”-48” deep have the 
power module or modules to be centered from the front edge to back on the tabletop.

Pattern Single-Circuit Electrical System
Pattern electrical system is a single circuit system that allows up to eighteen power modules or 50’ 
of power jumpers to be powered from a single 15-amp power supply cord (in either direction). 
Tables in a single run that are using the same infeed must be ganged together while using proper 
wire management between them. Tables ordered with the Pattern Electrical System include 
associated Pattern power modules, gangers, and wire management.  Pattern infeeds and table-to-
table jumper quantities must be ordered separate from the tables and depend on how many total 
tables and configuration.

Pattern is a non-sequential system with a ground fault interrupter (GFI/GFCI) compatible infeed.  
The Pattern electrical system is ETL Listed, evaluated to safety standard UL 962A (USA) and  
CAN/ CSA-C22.2 No. 308 (Canada).

Pattern Power Distribution Blocks
Pattern power distribution blocks are standalone connectors, each containing four port locations. 
Distribution blocks are included with appropriate power jumper and power infeed kits, so do 
not need to be ordered separately. Distribution blocks bring the power infeed, power jumpers, 
and power modules together and allow power to be efficiently supplied to each table. Two 
distribution block types are included with the Pattern system, grey and white.

Pattern Table-to-Table Power Jumper Kits
Pattern table-to-table jumper power kits come with one grey distribution block and an 
appropriately sized power jumper. Jumpers are nonsequential and are keyed on each end to 
connect between distribution blocks. Table-to-table power jumper kits are ordered separately, 
according to layout configuration.

Pattern Power Infeed Kits
The Pattern power infeed kit must be ordered separately. Site configurations vary and will affect 
the number of power infeeds required. The number and size of tables, as well as the number 
of receptacles per table and amperage needs in each ganging configuration will determine the 
number of power infeed kits required at any given installation. Infeeds can be installed anywhere 
and comes with one white Pattern power distribution block and Pattern power infeed cord. 
Power infeed consists of a 15-amp plug on one end of the 108” cord and a keyed connector 
at the opposite end of the cord. A Pattern quick-release tool is also included to assist with 
disconnecting connector ends from distribution blocks.

Integrated Leg Wireway
When power is specified, each end panel and middle leg comes standard with a vertical integrated 
wireway cavity that measures 13/8” x 31/4”. This is designed for passing cords and cables through 
the leg. Access is through a 21/2” hole near the top, at the inside of the leg and a 21/2” hole near the 
bottom of the leg. Chrome finished covers are provided to cover the bottom access holes. Where 
center table legs are needed with power specifications the grommet access is on both sides of the leg 
at the top and bottom. 

Velcro® Wire Management
The Velcro® wire manager is constructed of 2” x 41/2” Velcro® hook and loop material. Wire manager 
is provided with adhesive backing and screws for attachment to the underside of the top. Tops are not 
pre-drilled for locating wire manager, so the manager may be applied in any convenient location. One 
wire manager is included for each power module ordered. Field installed.

CODE COMPLIANCE

CODE COMPLIANCETECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Accessories 

Bag Hook
The hook is constructed of 1/4” steel rod with a Chrome finish. It is attached to the underside of the 
top with two screws (provided). On 18”-24” deep tabletops, coat hooks may only be used on the 
front, user side of the table. On 30”-48” deep tabletops, coat hooks may be used on both sides of 
the table. 60” & 72” wide tables may use up to two hooks per side. 84” & 96” wide tables may use 
up to three hooks per side. 108”, 120” & 144” wide tables may use up to four hooks per side.

Footrest
The optional footrest is constructed of a 11/2” diameter, 12-gauge DOM steel tube, milled at each 
end, containing welded-in inserts with a tapered slot. #12 x 1” Phillips screws, installed into end 
leg panels at 6” from the edge of the leg panel and 61/2” up from the bottom of the panel capture 
the tapered slot in the insert at the outside ends of the footrest tubes and hold the footrest in place. 
In specific width conference tables (see below), a two-piece footrest design is required, utilizing 
a center foot support which connects the two outer footrest halves together using #10-24 x 1/2” 
Torque thread cutting screws. The foot support also mounts to the conference table’s middle leg 
panel using a #12 x 1” Phillips screw with tapered insert design. The center foot support is of 
milled and welded construction and contains a 1” diameter, 5/16-18 threaded floor glide offering 
11/2” of adjustability. 60”-90” wide tables use the one-piece footrest. 108”-144” wide tables use 
the two-piece footrest construction, with the center foot support. On 18”-24” deep tabletops, the 
footrest may only be used on the front, user side of the table. On 30”-48” deep tables, footrests 
may be used on both sides of the table. The footrest and center foot support may be specified as 
bright nickel-chrome plated, or finished in either Starlight Silver, Black or Flannel powder-coat paint.

Ganging Kit
Ganging kits consist of two 12-gauge steel plates. Ganging plates are secured between the glide 
stems of two adjacent table legs to join the two tables together. Ganging kits are shipped standard 
with tables with Pattern single-circuit electrical system, and are required to be used on such tables. 
Ganging kits can be ordered separately for all other tables without Pattern single-circuit electrical 
system.

4
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CODE COMPLIANCE

5

STATEMENT OF LINE

Serenade Gathering Tables - Standard Height

Serenade Gathering Tables with Single Circuit Electrical - Standard Height

Single-Sided
(2-legs)

SEGS1860L
SEGS1872L
SEGS1884L
SEGS1896L

SEGS2460L
SEGS2472L
SEGS2484L
SEGS2496L

Single-Sided
(3-legs)

SEGS24108L
SEGS24120L
SEGS24144L

Dual-Sided
(2-legs)

SEGS3060L
SEGS3072L
SEGS3084L
SEGS3096L

SEGS3660L
SEGS3672L
SEGS3684L
SEGS3696L

SEGS4260L
SEGS4272L
SEGS4284L
SEGS4296L

SEGS4860L
SEGS4872L
SEGS4884L
SEGS4896L

Dual-Sided
( -legs)3

SEGS30108L
SEGS30120L
SEGS30144L

SEGS36108L
SEGS36120L
SEGS36144L

SEGS42108L
SEGS42120L
SEGS42144L

SEGS48108L
SEGS48120L
SEGS48144L

Single-Sided
(2-legs)

SEGH1860L
SEGH1872L
SEGH1884L
SEGH1896L

SEGH2460L
SEGH2472L
SEGH2484L
SEGH2496L

Single-Sided
(3-legs)

SEGS24108L
SEGS24120L
SEGS24144L

Dual-Sided
(2-legs)

SEGH3060L
SEGH3072L
SEGH3084L
SEGH3096L

SEGH3660L
SEGH3672L
SEGH3684L
SEGH3696L

SEGH4260L
SEGH4272L
SEGH4284L
SEGH4296L

SEGH4860L
SEGH4872L
SEGH4884L
SEGH4896L

Dual-Sided
( -legs)3

SEGH30108L
SEGH30120L
SEGH30144L

SEGH36108L
SEGH36120L
SEGH36144L

SEGH42108L
SEGH42120L
SEGH42144L

SEGH48108L
SEGH48120L
SEGH48144L

CODE COMPLIANCE
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STATEMENT OF LINE

Serenade Gathering Tables - Café Height

Serenade Gathering Tables with Single Circuit Electrical - Café Height

Single-Sided
(2-legs)

SEPG2472S
SEPG2496S

Single-Sided
( -legs)3

SEPG24120S
SEPG24144S

SEPG3072S
SEPG3096S

SEPG3672S
SEPG3696S

SEPG4272S
SEPG4296S

SEPG4872S
SEPG4896S

Dual-Sided
( -legs)2

SEPG30120S
SEPG30144S

SEPG36120S
SEPG36144S

SEPG42120S
SEPG42144S

SEPG48120S
SEPG48144S

Dual-Sided
( -legs)3

Single-Sided
(2-legs)

SEPG2472H
SEPG2496H

Single-Sided
( -legs)3

SEPG24120H
SEPG24144H

SEPG3072H
SEPG3096H

SEPG3672H
SEPG3696H

SEPG4272H
SEPG4296H

SEPG4872H
SEPG4896H

Dual-Sided
( -legs)2

SEPG30120H
SEPG30144H

SEPG36120H
SEPG36144H

SEPG42120H
SEPG42144H

SEPG48120H
SEPG48144H

Dual-Sided
( -legs)3

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
General Information

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
General Information



Finish Cards
View color swatches for items listed within this document.

Paints

Plastics/Poly

Wood/Veneer

Laminates

Molded Edges

Edge Styles

Hard Plastics

Glass Certain options referenced may not be available on GSA Schedule.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
Product Color Options

Grade 1 Standard Laminate /
Top Laminate - Contrast 1

Beigewood	 LBZ

Belair	 LBQ

Biltmore Cherry	 LBT

Black	 LBK

Brighton Walnut	 LBW

Castle Oak	 LCO

Casual Linen	 LCU

Cherry Storm	 LCX

Cocobala	 LCC

Crisp Linen	 LRI

Designer White	 LDR

Dove Grey	 LDG

Florence Walnut	 LFC

Friston Ash	 LFH

Frosty White	 LFW

Graphite Nebula	 LGN

Grey	 LGE

High Rise	 LHE

Hollyberry	 LHY

Island	 LID

Italian Silver Ash	 LIT

Kensington Maple	 LKM

Lapis Blue	 LLB

Monticello Maple	 LMT

North Sea	 LNA

Ocean	 LON

Pinnacle Walnut	 LPW

River Cherry	 LRY

Shadow Zephyr	 LSR

Sterling Ash	 LAZ

Titanium Evolv	 LTV

White Nebula	 LWL

White Sand	 LWN

Windsor Mahogany	 LWY

Grade 2 Standard Laminate 
Akira	 LAK

Black Alicante	 LBY

Black Hills Oak	 LBH

Calcutta Marble	 LCQ

Dering Forest	 LDF

Fawn Cypress	 LFQ

Ice Mist	 LIM

Markerboard White	 LMK

Valley Forge Elm	 LVF

White River Forest	 LWR

Grade 3 Standard Laminate 
Black Velvet	 LBV

Cumberland Walnut	 LCJ

Designer White Velvet	 LDE

Hartley Walnut	 LHW

Nile Velvet	 LNL

Raleigh Walnut	 LRW

Solano Walnut	 LSG

Spruce Velvet	 LSC

Leg Laminate - Contrast 2
Beigewood	 LLBZ

Belair	 LLBQ

Biltmore Cherry	 LLBT

Black	 LLBK

Brighton Walnut	 LLBW

Castle Oak	 LLCO

Cherry Storm	 LLCX

Classic Linen	 LLCI

Cocobala	 LLCC

Crisp Linen	 LLRI

Designer White	 LLDR

Dove Grey	 LLDG

Florence Walnut	 LLFC

Friston Ash	 LLFH

Frosty White	 LLFW

Graphite Nebula	 LLGN

Grey	 LLGE

High Rise	 LLHE

Hollyberry	 LLHY

Island	 LLID

Italian Silver Ash	 LLIT

Kensington Maple	 LLKM

Lapis Blue	 LLLB

Markerboard White	 LLMK

Monticello Maple	 LLMT

North Sea	 LLNA

Ocean	 LLON

Pinnacle Walnut	 LLPW

River Cherry	 LLRY

Shadow Zephyr	 LLSR

Sterling Ash	 LLAZ

Titanium Evolv	 LLTV

White Nebula	 LLWL

White Sand	 LLWN

Windsor Mahogany	 LLWY

Stringer/Modesty Panel Laminate - Contrast 3
Beigewood	 SLBZ

Belair	 SLBQ

Biltmore Cherry	 SLBT

Black	 SLBK

Brighton Walnut	 SLBW

Castle Oak	 SLCO

Cherry Storm	 SLCX

Classic Linen	 SLCI

Cocobala	 SLCC

Crisp Linen	 SLRI

Designer White	 SLDR

Dove Grey	 SLDG

Florence Walnut	 SLFC

Friston Ash	 SLFH

Frosty White	 SLFW

Graphite Nebula	 SLGN

Grey	 SLGE

High Rise	 SLHE

Hollyberry	 SLHY

Island	 SLID

Italian Silver Ash	 SLIT

Kensington Maple	 SLKM

Lapis Blue	 SLLB

Markerboard White	 SLMK

Monticello Maple	 SLMT

North Sea	 SLNA

Ocean	 SLON

Pinnacle Walnut	 SLPW

River Cherry	 SLRY

Shadow Zephyr	 SLSR

Sterling Ash	 SLAZ

Titanium Evolv	 SLTV

White Nebula	 SLWL

White Sand	 SLWN

Windsor Mahogany	 SLWY

Dean, Double Ellora B, Nacre, Node Power Module Color
(Corded, Pattern)

Black	 MBL

Cool Grey	 MCG

Cottonwood	 MCO

Warm Grey	 MWG

Dean, Nacre, Node Grommet Color
Black grommet	 GBL

Blue Grey grommet	 GGR

Bronze Metallic grommet	 GZM

Champagne Metallic grommet	 GCM

Cool Grey grommet	 GCG

Cottonwood grommet	 GCO

Flannel grommet	 GFN

Misty Brown grommet	 GMY

Starlight Silver grommet	 GSX

Warm Grey grommet	 GWG

Footrest Finish
Black	 FTBL

Chrome	 FTCH

Flannel	 FTFN

Starlight Silver Metallic	 FTSX



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144

ESelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Rectangle Tables-18”D Non-contrast Laminate 18 x 60” SEGS1860L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
  

151.0# $    2762
 

$      330 $        95 $      635
•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 One grommet/module available on 60”, 

72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 18 x 72” SEGS1872L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
  

173.0#       3026
 

        428           95         635
Non-contrast Laminate 18 x 84” SEGS1884L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

  
195.0#       3421

 
        527         130         845

Non-contrast Laminate 18 x 96” SEGS1896L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
  

217.0#       3552
 

        559         130         845
                
                

SEGSL                 
                 
    

A B C D E F
        

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-

A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144

GSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

1

3

2

Contrast Laminate 18 x 60” SEGS1860L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

151.0#
  

$    2762
 

$      330 $        18 $      115
Contrast Laminate 18 x 72” SEGS1872L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
173.0#

  
      3026

 
        428           18         115

Contrast Laminate 18 x 84” SEGS1884L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

195.0#
  

      3421
 

        527           35         225
Contrast Laminate 18 x 96” SEGS1896L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
217.0#

  
      3552

 
        559           35         225

                   
                   

SEGSL                    

Rectangle Tables-18”D                    

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G H

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144

MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

ESelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

24 x 60 shown

Rectangle Tables-24”D Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 60” SEGS2460L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

189.0# $    2895
 

$      330 $      125 $      870
•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 144” 

tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 60”, 

72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered on 
each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 72” SEGS2472L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

215.0#       3158
 

        428         125         870
Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 84” SEGS2484L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
240.0#       3552

 
        527         190       1250

Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 96” SEGS2496L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

267.0#       3685
 

        559         190       1250
Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 108” SEGS24108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
309.0#       5131

 
        658         220       1475

SEGSL Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 120” SEGS24120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

335.0#       5264
 

        658         250       1700
 Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 144” SEGS24144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
385.0#       5658

 
        790         250       1700

                
                
                
                
                
    

A B C D E F
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-

A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144
MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

GSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

1

3

2 24 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 24 x 60” SEGS2460L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

189.0#
  

$    2895
 

$      330 $        25 $      170
Contrast Laminate 24 x 72” SEGS2472L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
215.0#

  
      3158

 
        428           25         170

Contrast Laminate 24 x 84” SEGS2484L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

240.0#
  

      3552
 

        527           50         350
Contrast Laminate 24 x 96” SEGS2496L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
267.0#

  
      3685

 
        559           50         350

Contrast Laminate 24 x 108” SEGS24108L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

309.0#
  

      5131
 

        658           50         350
Contrast Laminate 24 x 120” SEGS24120L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
335.0#

  
      5264

 
        658           50         350

Contrast Laminate 24 x 144” SEGS24144L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

385.0#
  

      5658
 

        790           50         350
SEGSL                    

Rectangle Tables-24”D                    

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G H

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144

MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

ESelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

30 x 60 shown

Rectangle Tables-30”D Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 60” SEGS3060L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

224.0# $    3026
 

$      330 $      125 $      870
•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 144” 

tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 60”, 

72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered on 
each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 72” SEGS3072L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

254.0#       3289
 

        428         125         870
Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 84” SEGS3084L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
283.0#       3816

 
        527         220       1475

Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 96” SEGS3096L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

313.0#       3947
 

        559         220       1475
Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 108” SEGS30108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
368.0#       5395

 
        658         270       1820

Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 120” SEGS30120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

398.0#       5527
 

        658         300       2045
SEGSL Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 144” SEGS30144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
455.0#       6054

 
        790         300       2045

                
                
                
                
                
    

A B C D E F
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-

A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144
MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

GSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

1

3
2

30 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 30 x 60” SEGS3060L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

224.0#
  

$    3026
 

$      330 $        25 $      170
Contrast Laminate 30 x 72” SEGS3072L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
254.0#

  
      3289

 
        428           25         170

Contrast Laminate 30 x 84” SEGS3084L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

283.0#
  

      3816
 

        527           50         350
Contrast Laminate 30 x 96” SEGS3096L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
313.0#

  
      3947

 
        559           50         350

Contrast Laminate 30 x 108” SEGS30108L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

368.0#
  

      5395
 

        658           50         350
Contrast Laminate 30 x 120” SEGS30120L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
398.0#

  
      5527

 
        658           50         350

Contrast Laminate 30 x 144” SEGS30144L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

455.0#
  

      6054
 

        790           50         350
SEGSL                    

Rectangle Tables-30”D                    

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G H

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144

MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

ESelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

36 x 60 shown

Rectangle Tables-36”D Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 60” SEGS3660L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

264.0# $    3816
 

$      330 $      200 $    1375
•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 144” 

tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 60”, 

72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered on 
each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 72” SEGS3672L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

297.0#       4210
 

        428         200       1375
Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 84” SEGS3684L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
331.0#       4869

 
        527         240       1575

Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 96” SEGS3696L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

365.0#       5000
 

        559         240       1575
Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 108” SEGS36108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
422.0#       6975

 
        658         320       2170

Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 120” SEGS36120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

456.0#       7106
 

        658         350       2395
SEGSL Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 144” SEGS36144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
521.0#       7633

 
        790         350       2395

                
                
                
                
                
    

A B C D E F
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-

A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144
MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

GSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

1

3
2

36 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 36 x 60” SEGS3660L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

264.0#
  

$    3816
 

$      330 $        50 $      350
Contrast Laminate 36 x 72” SEGS3672L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
297.0#

  
      4210

 
        428           50         350

Contrast Laminate 36 x 84” SEGS3684L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

331.0#
  

      4869
 

        527           70         450
Contrast Laminate 36 x 96” SEGS3696L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
365.0#

  
      5000

 
        559           70         450

Contrast Laminate 36 x 108” SEGS36108L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

422.0#
  

      6975
 

        658         100         700
Contrast Laminate 36 x 120” SEGS36120L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
456.0#

  
      7106

 
        658         100         700

Contrast Laminate 36 x 144” SEGS36144L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

521.0#
  

      7633
 

        790         100         700
SEGSL                    

Rectangle Tables-36”D                    

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G H

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144

MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

ESelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

42 x 60 shown

Rectangle Tables-42”D Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 60” SEGS4260L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

302.0# $    4079
 

$      330 $      200 $    1375
•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 144” 

tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 60”, 

72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered on 
each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 72” SEGS4272L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

339.0#       4474
 

        428         200       1375
Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 84” SEGS4284L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
376.0#       5264

 
        527         240       1575

Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 96” SEGS4296L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

414.0#       5395
 

        559         240       1575
Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 108” SEGS42108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
475.0#       7369

 
        658         320       2145

Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 120” SEGS42120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

512.0#       7633
 

        658         350       2395
Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 144” SEGS42144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
585.0#       8159

 
        790         350       2395

SEGSL                
                
                
                
                
    

A B C D E F
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-

A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144
MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

GSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

1

3

2 42 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 42 x 60” SEGS4260L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

302.0#
  

$    4079
 

$      330 $        50 $      350
Contrast Laminate 42 x 72” SEGS4272L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
339.0#

  
      4474

 
        428           50         350

Contrast Laminate 42 x 84” SEGS4284L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

376.0#
  

      5264
 

        527           70         450
Contrast Laminate 42 x 96” SEGS4296L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
414.0#

  
      5395

 
        559           70         450

Contrast Laminate 42 x 108” SEGS42108L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

475.0#
  

      7369
 

        658         100         700
Contrast Laminate 42 x 120” SEGS42120L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
512.0#

  
      7633

 
        658         100         700

Contrast Laminate 42 x 144” SEGS42144L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

585.0#
  

      8159
 

        790         100         700
SEGSL                    

Rectangle Tables-42”D                    

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G H

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144

MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

ESelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

48 x 60 shown

Rectangle Tables-48”D Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 60” SEGS4860L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

339.0# $    4210
 

$      330 $      200 $    1375
•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 144” 

tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 60”, 

72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered on 
each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 72” SEGS4872L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

380.0#       4606
 

        428         200       1375
Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 84” SEGS4884L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
421.0#       5527

 
        527         240       1575

Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 96” SEGS4896L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

463.0#       5658
 

        559         240       1575
Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 108” SEGS48108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
528.0#       7501

 
        658         320       2145

Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 120” SEGS48120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

569.0#       7633
 

        658         350       2395
Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 144” SEGS48144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
650.0#       8290

 
        790         350       2395

SEGSL                
                
                
                
                
    

A B C D E F
       

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-

A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144
MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

GSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

1

3

2 48 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 48 x 60” SEGS4860L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

339.0#
  

$    4210
 

$      330 $        50 $      350
Contrast Laminate 48 x 72” SEGS4872L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
380.0#

  
      4606

 
        428           50         350

Contrast Laminate 48 x 84” SEGS4884L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

421.0#
  

      5527
 

        527           70         450
Contrast Laminate 48 x 96” SEGS4896L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
463.0#

  
      5658

 
        559           70         450

Contrast Laminate 48 x 108” SEGS48108L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

528.0#
  

      7501
 

        658         100         700
Contrast Laminate 48 x 120” SEGS48120L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 

 
569.0#

  
      7633

 
        658         100         700

Contrast Laminate 48 x 144” SEGS48144L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ 
 

650.0#
  

      8290
 

        790         100         700
                   

SEGSL                    

Rectangle Tables-48”D                    

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G H

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144

ESelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

HSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

 

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

Non-contrast Lam. 18 x 60” SEGH1860L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

196.0#
 

$    3026
 

$      527 $      593 $      105 $      690
Non-contrast Lam. 18 x 72” SEGH1872L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
223.0#

 
      3289

 
        593         593         105         690

Non-contrast Lam. 18 x 84” SEGH1884L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

249.0#
 

      3685
 

        725         593         140         900
Non-contrast Lam. 18 x 96” SEGH1896L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
277.0#

 
      3816

 
        757         593         140         900

                   
                   

SEGHL                    

Rectangle Tables-18”D                    

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 

panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion
•	 Includes 1 footrest when specified; 

do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G H

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-

A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144

GSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

ISelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

JSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

1

3
2

Contrast Laminate 18 x 60” SEGH1860L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

196.0# $    3026
 

$      527 $      593 $        18 $      115
Contrast Laminate 18 x 72” SEGH1872L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
223.0#       3289

 
        593         593           18         115

Contrast Laminate 18 x 84” SEGH1884L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

249.0#       3685
 

        725         593           35         225
Contrast Laminate 18 x 96” SEGH1896L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
277.0#       3816

 
        757         593           35         225

                     
                     

SEGHL                      

Rectangle Tables-18”D                      

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 

panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion
•	 Includes 1 footrest when specified; 

do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                     
                     
                     
                     
                     
                     
                     
                     
                     
                     
                     
                     

   
A B C D E F G H I J

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144

MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

ESelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

HSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

24 x 60 shown

Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 60” SEGH2460L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

242.0# $    3158
 

$      527 $      593 $      110 $      745
Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 72” SEGH2472L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
273.0#       3421

 
        593         593         110         745

Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 84” SEGH2484L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

302.0#       3816
 

        725         593         155       1025
Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 96” SEGH2496L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
335.0#       3947

 
        757         593         155       1025

Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 108” SEGH24108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

391.0#       5395
 

        988       1778         170       1150
Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 120” SEGH24120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
422.0#       5527

 
      1020       1778         200       1375

Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 144” SEGH24144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

481.0#       5921
 

      1152       1778         200       1375
SEGHL                    

Rectangle Tables-24”D                    

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 1 footrest when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G H

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-

A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144
MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

GSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

ISelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

JSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

1

3
2 24 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 24 x 60” SEGH2460L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

242.0# $    3158
 

$      527 $      593 $        25 $      170
Contrast Laminate 24 x 72” SEGH2472L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
273.0#       3421

 
        593         593           25         170

Contrast Laminate 24 x 84” SEGH2484L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

302.0#       3816
 

        725         593           50         350
Contrast Laminate 24 x 96” SEGH2496L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
335.0#       3947

 
        757         593           50         350

Contrast Laminate 24 x 108” SEGH24108L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

391.0#       5395
 

        988       1778           50         350
Contrast Laminate 24 x 120” SEGH24120L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
422.0#       5527

 
      1020       1778           50         350

Contrast Laminate 24 x 144” SEGH24144L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

481.0#       5921
 

      1152       1778           50         350
                    

SEGHL                     

Rectangle Tables-24”D                     

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 1 footrest when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    

   
A B C D E F G H I J

        

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144

MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

ESelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

HSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

30 x 60 shown

Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 60” SEGH3060L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

285.0# $    3289
 

$      527 $    1251 $      125 $      870
Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 72” SEGH3072L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
320.0#       3552

 
        593       1251         125         870

Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 84” SEGH3084L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

353.0#       4079
 

        725       1251         170       1150
Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 96” SEGH3096L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
389.0#       4210

 
        757       1251         170       1150

Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 108” SEGH30108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

457.0#       5658
 

        988       3290         190       1250
Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 120” SEGH30120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
493.0#       5790

 
      1020       3290         220       1475

Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 144” SEGH30144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

559.0#       6317
 

      1152       3290         220       1475
SEGHL                    

Rectangle Tables-30”D                    

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G H

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-

A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144
MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

GSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

ISelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

JSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

1

3
2

30 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 30 x 60” SEGH3060L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

285.0# $    3289
 

$      527 $    1251 $        25 $      170
Contrast Laminate 30 x 72” SEGH3072L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
320.0#       3552

 
        593       1251           25         170

Contrast Laminate 30 x 84” SEGH3084L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

353.0#       4079
 

        725       1251           50         350
Contrast Laminate 30 x 96” SEGH3096L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
389.0#       4210

 
        757       1251           50         350

Contrast Laminate 30 x 108” SEGH30108L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

457.0#       5658
 

        988       3290           50         350
Contrast Laminate 30 x 120” SEGH30120L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
493.0#       5790

 
      1020       3290           50         350

Contrast Laminate 30 x 144” SEGH30144L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

559.0#       6317
 

      1152       3290           50         350
                    

SEGHL                     

Rectangle Tables-30”D                     

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    

   
A B C D E F G H I J

        

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.

55

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144

MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

ESelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

HSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

36 x 60 shown

Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 60” SEGH3660L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

335.0# $    4079
 

$      527 $    1251 $      200 $    1375
Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 72” SEGH3672L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
373.0#       4474

 
        593       1251         200       1375

Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 84” SEGH3684L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

411.0#       5131
 

        725       1251         240       1575
Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 96” SEGH3696L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
451.0#       5264

 
        757       1251         240       1575

Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 108” SEGH36108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

521.0#       7369
 

        988       3290         320       2170
Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 120” SEGH36120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
561.0#       7501

 
      1020       3290         350       2395

Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 144” SEGH36144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

635.0#       7896
 

      1152       3290         350       2395
SEGHL                    

Rectangle Tables-36”D                    

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G H

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-

A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144
MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

GSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

ISelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

JSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

1

3
2

36 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 36 x 60” SEGH3660L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

335.0# $    4079
 

$      527 $    1251 $        50 $      350
Contrast Laminate 36 x 72” SEGH3672L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
373.0#       4474

 
        593       1251           50         350

Contrast Laminate 36 x 84” SEGH3684L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

411.0#       5131
 

        725       1251           70         450
Contrast Laminate 36 x 96” SEGH3696L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
451.0#       5264

 
        757       1251           70         450

Contrast Laminate 36 x 108” SEGH36108L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

521.0#       7369
 

        988       3290         100         700
Contrast Laminate 36 x 120” SEGH36120L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
561.0#       7501

 
      1020       3290         100         700

Contrast Laminate 36 x 144” SEGH36144L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

635.0#       7896
 

      1152       3290         100         700
                    

SEGHL                     

Rectangle Tables-36”D                     

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    

   
A B C D E F G H I J

        

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144

MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

ESelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

HSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

42 x 60 shown

Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 60” SEGH4260L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

381.0# $    4342
 

$      527 $    1251 $      200 $    1375
Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 72” SEGH4272L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
423.0#       4737

 
        593       1251         200       1375

Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 84” SEGH4284L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

464.0#       5527
 

        725       1251         240       1575
Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 96” SEGH4296L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
508.0#       5658

 
        757       1251         240       1575

Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 108” SEGH42108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

582.0#       7896
 

        988       3290         320       2170
Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 120” SEGH42120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
625.0#       8290

 
      1020       3290         350       2395

Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 144” SEGH42144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

707.0#       8817
 

      1152       3290         350       2395
                   

SEGHL                    

Rectangle Tables-42”D                    

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G H

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-

A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144
MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

GSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

ISelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

JSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

1

3
2

42 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 42 x 60” SEGH4260L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

381.0# $    4342
 

$      527 $    1251 $        50 $      350
Contrast Laminate 42 x 72” SEGH4272L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
423.0#       4737

 
        593       1251           50         350

Contrast Laminate 42 x 84” SEGH4284L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

464.0#       5527
 

        725       1251           70         450
Contrast Laminate 42 x 96” SEGH4296L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
508.0#       5658

 
        757       1251           70         450

Contrast Laminate 42 x 108” SEGH42108L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

582.0#       7896
 

        988       3290         100         700
Contrast Laminate 42 x 120” SEGH42120L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
625.0#       8290

 
      1020       3290         100         700

Contrast Laminate 42 x 144” SEGH42144L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

707.0#       8817
 

      1152       3290         100         700
                    

SEGHL                     

Rectangle Tables-42”D                     

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    

   
A B C D E F G H I J

        

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144

MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

ESelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

GSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

HSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 

price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

48 x 60 shown

Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 60” SEGH4860L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

426.0# $    4474
 

$      527 $    1251 $      200 $    1375
Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 72” SEGH4872L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
472.0#       5000

 
        593       1251         200       1375

Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 84” SEGH4884L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

517.0#       5790
 

        725       1251         240       1575
Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 96” SEGH4896L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
565.0#       6054

 
        757       1251         240       1575

Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 108” SEGH48108L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

643.0#       8027
 

        988       3290         320       2170
Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 120” SEGH48120L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
690.0#       8290

 
      1020       3290         350       2395

Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 144” SEGH48144L/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

780.0#       8949
 

      1152       3290         350       2395
                   
                   

SEGHL                    

Rectangle Tables-48”D                    

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G H

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.

60

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
42” High (Cafe Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
NNN	 - No grommets or power
MD1	 - Module, Dean in-surface w/USB-

A/C (1) ; add $354
MA1	 - Module, Nacre pop-up w/USB-A/C 
(1); add $420
MO1	 - Module, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (1) ; add $264
GA1	 - Grommet, Nacre (1); add $209
GD1	 - Grommet, Dean (1); add $209
GO1	 - Grommet, Node (1); add $144
MA2	 - Modules, Nacre pop-up w/USB-
A/C (2); add $839
MD2	 - Modules, Dean in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2) ; add $707
MO2	 - Modules, Node in-surface w/USB-
A/C (2); add $528
GA2	 - Grommets, Nacre (2); add $408
GD2	 - Grommets, Dean (2); add $408
GO2	 - Grommets, Node (2); add $276

GSelect grommet/module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect cord length (feet).
9	 - 9’ cord length
15	 - 15’ cord length

ISelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

JSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Grom./
Module
Color

Cord
(feet)

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

1

3
2

48 x 108 shown

Contrast Laminate 48 x 60” SEGH4860L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

426.0# $    4474
 

$      527 $    1251 $        50 $      350
Contrast Laminate 48 x 72” SEGH4872L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
472.0#       5000

 
        593       1251           50         350

Contrast Laminate 48 x 84” SEGH4884L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

517.0#       5790
 

        725       1251           70         450
Contrast Laminate 48 x 96” SEGH4896L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
565.0#       6054

 
        757       1251           70         450

Contrast Laminate 48 x 108” SEGH48108L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

643.0#       8027
 

        988       3290         100         700
Contrast Laminate 48 x 120” SEGH48120L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
690.0#       8290

 
      1020       3290         100         700

Contrast Laminate 48 x 144” SEGH48144L/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

780.0#       8949
 

      1152       3290         100         700
                    

SEGHL                     

Rectangle Tables-48”D                     

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 108”, 120”, and 

144” tables
•	 One grommet/module available on 

60”, 72”, 84” and 96” centered
•	 Two grommets/modules available on 

108”, 120” and 144”, one centered 
on each half

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    

   
A B C D E F G H I J

        

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491
PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260

PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Rectangle Tables-24”D Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 72” SEPG2472S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

215.0# $    3358
 

$      428 $      125 $      870
•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers) 
are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 96” SEPG2496S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

267.0#       3885
 

        559         190       1250
Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 120” SEPG24120S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
335.0#       5464

 
        658         250       1700

Non-contrast Laminate 24 x 144” SEPG24144S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

385.0#       5858
 

        790         250       1700
               
               

SEPGS                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
    

A B C D E
        

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491

PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260
PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

GSelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Module
Color

Contrast Laminate 24 x 72” SEPG2472S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

215.0#
  

$    3358
 

$      428 $        25 $      170
Contrast Laminate 24 x 96” SEPG2496S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
267.0#

  
      3885

 
        559           50         350

Contrast Laminate 24 x 120” SEPG24120S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

335.0#
  

      5464
 

        658           50         350
Contrast Laminate 24 x 144” SEPG24144S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
385.0#

  
      5858

 
        790           50         350

                  
                  

SEPGS                   

Rectangle Tables-24”D                   

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  

   
A B C D E F G

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491
PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260

PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Rectangle Tables-30”D Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 72” SEPG3072S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

254.0# $    3489
 

$      428 $      125 $      870
•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers) 
are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 96” SEPG3096S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

313.0#       4147
 

        559         220       1475
Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 120” SEPG30120S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
398.0#       5727

 
        658         300       2045

Non-contrast Laminate 30 x 144” SEPG30144S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

455.0#       6254
 

        790         300       2045
               
               

SEPGS                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
    

A B C D E
        

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491

PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260
PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

GSelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Module
Color

Contrast Laminate 30 x 72” SEPG3072S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

254.0#
  

$    3489
 

$      428 $        25 $      170
Contrast Laminate 30 x 96” SEPGS3096S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
313.0#

  
      4147

 
        559           50         350

Contrast Laminate 30 x 120” SEPG30120S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

398.0#
  

      5727
 

        658           50         350
Contrast Laminate 30 x 144” SEPG30144S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
455.0#

  
      6254

 
        790           50         350

                  
                  
                  

SEPGS                   

Rectangle Tables-30”D                   

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  

   
A B C D E F G

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491
PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260

PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Rectangle Tables-36”D Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 72” SEPG3672S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

297.0# $    4410
 

$      428 $      200 $    1375
•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers) 
are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 96” SEPG3696S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

365.0#       5200
 

        559         240       1575
Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 120” SEPG36120S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
456.0#       7306

 
        658         350       2395

Non-contrast Laminate 36 x 144” SEPG36144S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

521.0#       7833
 

        790         350       2395
               
               

SEPGS                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
    

A B C D E
        

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491

PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260
PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

GSelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Module
Color

Contrast Laminate 36 x 72” SEPG3672S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

297.0#
  

$    4410
 

$      428 $        50 $      350
Contrast Laminate 36 x 96” SEPG3696S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
365.0#

  
      5200

 
        559           70         450

Contrast Laminate 36 x 120” SEPG36120S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

456.0#
  

      7306
 

        658         100         700
Contrast Laminate 36 x 144” SEPG36144S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
521.0#

  
      7833

 
        790         100         700

                  
                  
                  

SEPGS                   

Rectangle Tables-36”D                   

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  

   
A B C D E F G

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491
PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260

PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Rectangle Tables-42”D Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 72” SEPG4272S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

339.0# $    4674
 

$      428 $      200 $    1375
•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers) 
are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 96” SEPG4296S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

414.0#       5595
 

        559         240       1575
Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 120” SEPG42120S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
512.0#       7833

 
        658         350       2395

Non-contrast Laminate 42 x 144” SEPG42144S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

585.0#       8359
 

        790         350       2395
               
               

SEPGS                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
    

A B C D E
        

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491

PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260
PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

GSelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Module
Color

Contrast Laminate 42 x 72” SEPG4272S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

339.0#
  

$    4674
 

$      428 $        50 $      350
Contrast Laminate 42 x 96” SEPG4296S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
414.0#

  
      5595

 
        559           70         450

Contrast Laminate 42 x 120” SEPG42120S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

512.0#
  

      7833
 

        658         100         700
Contrast Laminate 42 x 144” SEPG42144S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
585.0#

  
      8359

 
        790         100         700

                  
                  
                  

SEPGS                   

Rectangle Tables-42”D                   

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  

   
A B C D E F G

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491
PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260

PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

MODEL Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Rectangle Tables-48”D Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 72” SEPG4872S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

380.0# $    4806
 

$      428 $      200 $    1375
•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers) 
are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construction

Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 96” SEPG4896S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

463.0#       5858
 

        559         240       1575
Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 120” SEPG48120S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

  
569.0#       7833

 
        658         350       2395

Non-contrast Laminate 48 x 144” SEPG48144S/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
  

650.0#       8490
 

        790         350       2395
               
               

SEPGS                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
    

A B C D E
        

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
29” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491

PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260
PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

GSelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Module
Color

Contrast Laminate 48 x 72” SEPG4872S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

380.0#
  

$    4806
 

$      428 $        50 $      350
Contrast Laminate 48 x 96” SEPG4896S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
463.0#

  
      5858

 
        559           70         450

Contrast Laminate 48 x 120” SEPG48120S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 
 

569.0#
  

      7833
 

        658         100         700
Contrast Laminate 48 x 144” SEPG48144S/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □ 

 
650.0#

  
      8490

 
        790         100         700

                  
                  
                  

SEPGS                   

Rectangle Tables-48”D                   

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 29” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 8” high stringer or full modesty panel
•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-

able: top, legs, stringer/modesty
•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-

tion

                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  

   
A B C D E F G

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.

71

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491
PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260

PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

GSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 72” SEPG2472H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

273.0#
  

$    3621
 

$      593 $      593 $      110 $      745
Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 96” SEPG2496H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
335.0#

  
      4147

 
        757         593         155       1025

Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 120” SEPG24120H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

422.0#
  

      5727
 

      1020       1778         200       1375
Non-contrast Lam. 24 x 144” SEPG24144H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
481.0#

  
      3121

 
      1152       1778         200       1375

                   
                   
                   
                   

SEPGH                    

Rectangle Tables-24”D                    

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 1 footrest when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G

          

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491

PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260
PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

GSelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

ISelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Module
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

Contrast Laminate 24 x 72” SEPG2472H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

273.0# $    3621
 

$      593 $      593 $        25 $      170
Contrast Laminate 24 x 96” SEPG2496H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
335.0#       4147

 
        757         593           50         350

Contrast Laminate 24 x 120” SEPG24120H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

422.0#       5727
 

      1020       1778           50         350
Contrast Laminate 24 x 144” SEPG24144H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
481.0#       3121

 
      1152       1778           50         350

                    
                    
                    
                    

SEPGH                     

Rectangle Tables-24”D                     

•	 One-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 1 footrest when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    

   
A B C D E F G H I

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491
PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260

PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

GSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 72” SEPG3072H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

320.0#
  

$    3752
 

$      593 $    1251 $      125 $      870
Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 96” SEPG3096H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
389.0#

  
      4410

 
        757       1251         170       1150

Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 120” SEPG30120H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

493.0#
  

      5990
 

      1020       3290         220       1475
Non-contrast Lam. 30 x 144” SEPG30144H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
559.0#

  
      6517

 
      1152       3290         220       1475

                   
                   
                   
                   

SEPGH                    

Rectangle Tables-30”D                    

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G

          

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491

PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260
PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

GSelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

ISelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Module
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

Contrast Laminate 30 x 72” SEPG3072H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

320.0# $    3752
 

$      593 $    1251 $        25 $      170
Contrast Laminate 30 x 96” SEPG3096H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
389.0#       4410

 
        757       1251           50         350

Contrast Laminate 30 x 120” SEPG30120H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

493.0#       5990
 

      1020       3290           50         350
Contrast Laminate 30 x 144” SEPG30144H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
559.0#       6517

 
      1152       3290           50         350

                    
                    
                    
                    

SEPGH                     

Rectangle Tables-30”D                     

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    

   
A B C D E F G H I

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491
PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260

PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

GSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 72” SEPG3672H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

373.0#
  

$    4674
 

$      593 $    1251 $      200 $    1375
Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 96” SEPG3696H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
451.0#

  
      5464

 
        757       1251         240       1575

Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 120” SEPG36120H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

561.0#
  

      7701
 

      1020       3290         350       2395
Non-contrast Lam. 36 x 144” SEPG36144H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
635.0#

  
      8096

 
      1152       3290         350       2395

                   
                   
                   
                   

SEPGH                    

Rectangle Tables-36”D                    

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G

          

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491

PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260
PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

GSelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

ISelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Module
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

Contrast Laminate 36 x 72” SEPG3672H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

373.0# $    4674
 

$      593 $    1251 $        50 $      350
Contrast Laminate 36 x 96” SEPG3696H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
451.0#       5464

 
        757       1251           70         450

Contrast Laminate 36 x 120” SEPG36120H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

561.0#       7701
 

      1020       3290         100         700
Contrast Laminate 36 x 144” SEPG36144H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
635.0#       8096

 
      1152       3290         100         700

                    
                    
                    
                    

SEPGH                     

Rectangle Tables-36”D                     

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools
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SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491
PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260

PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

GSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 72” SEPG4272H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

423.0#
  

$    4937
 

$      593 $    1251 $      200 $    1375
Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 96” SEPG4296H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
508.0#

  
      5858

 
        757       1251         240       1575

Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 120” SEPG42120H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

625.0#
  

      8490
 

      1020       3290         350       2395
Non-contrast Lam. 42 x 144” SEPG42144H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
707.0#

  
      9017

 
      1152       3290         350       2395

                   
                   
                   
                   

SEPGH                    

Rectangle Tables-42”D                    

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G

          

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491

PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260
PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

GSelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

ISelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Module
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

Contrast Laminate 42 x 72” SEPG4272H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

423.0# $    4937
 

$      593 $    1251 $        50 $      350
Contrast Laminate 42 x 96” SEPG4296H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
508.0#       5858

 
        757       1251           70         450

Contrast Laminate 42 x 120” SEPG42120H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

625.0#       8490
 

      1020       3290         100         700
Contrast Laminate 42 x 144” SEPG42144H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
707.0#       9017

 
      1152       3290         100         700

                    
                    
                    
                    

SEPGH                     

Rectangle Tables-42”D                     

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    

   
A B C D E F G H I

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491
PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260

PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

ESelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

GSelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Laminate
Color

Power
Option

Module
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 72” SEPG4872H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

472.0#
  

$    5200
 

$      593 $    1251 $      200 $    1375
Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 96” SEPG4896H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
565.0#

  
      6254

 
        757       1251         240       1575

Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 120” SEPG48120H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
 

690.0#
  

      8490
 

      1020       3290         350       2395
Non-contrast Lam. 48 x 144” SEPG48144H/NC □ □  □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

 
780.0#

  
      9149

 
      1152       3290         350       2395

                   
                   
                   
                   

SEPGH                    

Rectangle Tables-48”D                    

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

   
A B C D E F G

          

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

Serenade™  Gathering Tables w/Single Circuit Electrical
42” High (Standard Height)

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

BSelect modesty panel.
MP	 - Full modesty panel
ST	 - Stringer/half modesty panel

See pricing column for full modesty panel 
upcharge.

CSelect top laminate color 1.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

DSelect leg laminate color 2.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

ESelect stringer/modesty panel laminate color 3.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

FSelect power option.
PMD1	 - Pattern module, Dean in-surface 
(1) ; add $491

PMA1	 - Pattern module, Nacre pop-up (1) 
; add $660
PMO1	 - Pattern module, Node in-surface 
(1) ; add $384
PMD2	 - Pattern modules, Dean in-surface 
(2) ; add $983
PMA2	 - Pattern modules, Nacre pop-up 
(2) ; add $1260
PMO2	 - Pattern modules, Node in-surface 
(2) ; add $768

GSelect module color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

HSelect footrest option
FTR	 - Footrest
NFT	 - No footrest

See pricing column for footrest upcharge.

ISelect footrest finish
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this 
price list.

 

Features A x B

MODEL NUMBER
  

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

Delivered
Pricing

 

Full Modesty
Panel
Upcharge

Footrest
Upcharge

Laminate
Grade 2
add to list
price

Laminate
Grade 3
add to list
price

Basic
Model

Modesty
Panel

Top
Lam.
Color
1

Leg
Lam.
Color
2

Stringer/
Modesty 
Panel
Lam.
Color 3

Power
Option

Module
Color

Foot
Option

Foot
Finish

Contrast Laminate 48 x 72” SEPG4872H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

472.0# $    5200
 

$      593 $    1251 $        50 $      350
Contrast Laminate 48 x 96” SEPG4896H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
565.0#       6254

 
        757       1251           70         450

Contrast Laminate 48 x 120” SEPG48120H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 
  

690.0#       8490
 

      1020       3290         100         700
Contrast Laminate 48 x 144” SEPG48144H/CL □ □  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □  □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □  □ □ □ □ 

  
780.0#       9149

 
      1152       3290         100         700

                    
                    
                    
                    

SEPGH                     

Rectangle Tables-48”D                     

•	 Two-sided table
•	 2” thick panel construction
•	 Laminate self edge
•	 Fixed base at 42” high
•	 Middle inset leg on 120” and 144” 

tables
•	 One module available on 72” and 96” 

centered
•	 Two modules available on 120” and 

144”; one centered on each half
•	 All electrical accessories (excluding 

infeed kits and table-to-table jump-
ers) are included

•	 Infeed kits and table-to-table jumpers 
ordered separately

•	 12” high stringer or full modesty 
panel

•	 Up to 3 contrasting laminates avail-
able: top, legs, stringer/modesty

•	 All top sizes are one-piece construc-
tion

•	 Includes 2 footrests when specified; 
do not recommend footrest if using 
stools

                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    

   
A B C D E F G H I

         

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Accessories

Serenade™  Gathering Tables
Accessories

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

 

MODEL

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

Bag Hook 46.6029
 

0.0#
  

$        20
 

•	 1.75”W x 2.75”L
•	 Includes 2 attachment screws
•	 Chrome finish
•	 Installs on underside of worksurface in 

front of user
•	 1/4” solid wire design holds up to 22 lbs
•	 Recommend one hook per seat position

       

       

       

       

       

HRDPT        

        

  
A

      

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



HOW TO ORDER

Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To 

Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.

Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no 

choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □ 

indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
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Accessories

Serenade™ Tables
Accessories

HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER

ASelect basic model.

 

MODEL Features  

MODEL NUMBER
 

Approx. 
Packaged 
Weight

  

Delivered
Pricing

 

Basic
Model

 Pattern Infeed    IFPAT
 

0.0#
  

$      305
 

HRDPT •	 108” cord plugs into standard 15 amp 
outlet

•	 Kit includes Pattern infeed, grey power 
distribution block, 12” Pattern jumper 
and white power distribution block

•	 Can be installed anywhere in the run 
(middle or end)

•	 Jumper length cannot exceed 600” or 
50’ per infeed

•	 90 degree angled plug; plug dimensions 
2”x1-1/2”x1-7/8”

•	 Includes one Pattern quick release tool
•	 Does not include vertical wire manage-

ment

         

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 Pattern Jumper 101”  JPPAT.101
 

1.0#
  

$      139
 

HRDPT •	 Each jumper kit includes jumper and 
grey power distribution block

•	 Review product Planning Guide for 
table-to-table jumper length guidance.

53”  JPPAT.53
 

1.0#
  

        109
 

 75”  JPPAT.75
 

1.0#
  

        115
 

          

          

Pattern Quick Release Tool   BE04878.BL
 

0.0#
  

$          3
 

•	 Snaps onto Pattern plugs to make dis-
connecting Pattern connections easier

•	 Can be moved to multiple connections
•	 Stores snapped onto one connection for 

easy access

         

         

         

         

HRDPT           

    
A

      

SPECIAL SERVICES

Special Carton Marking

With specially marked information	    N/C         

Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Manitowoc, WI 54220, 
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.

Specifications and prices are subject to change 
without prior notice.



1330 BELLEVUE STREET 
GREEN BAY, WI 54302  
800.424.2432  /  KI.COM
KI is a trusted expert for furniture and wall systems around the globe. 
USA  |  CANADA  |  MEXICO  |  UK  |  EUROPE  |  ASIA  |  MIDDLE EAST
© 2023 Krueger International, Inc. All Rights Reserved. 


	Front Cover
	Contents
	Conference Tables
	Product Color Options
	Maple 
	Laminate 
	Maple w/Single Circuit
	Laminate w/Single Circuit

	Credenzas
	Credenzas - Maple
	Credenzas - Laminate

	Gathering Tables
	Product Color Options
	29" High (Standard Height)
	42" High (Cafe Height)
	29" High (Standard Height) w/ Single Circuit
	42" High (Cafe Height) w/Single circuit
	Accessories

	Electrical Accessories
	Back Cover



